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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

1) 50 Motylek - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Jovo :27.81 804
2. DARA Eszter 1990 Jovo :27.90 796
3. JoO Sdra 1995 Jovo :28.04 784
4. DOSTALOVA Sabina 1990 SPSw :129.22 693
5. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 JOVO :29.66 663
6. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr :29.92 646
7. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr :30.23 626
8. BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKC4& :30.27 624
9. BENESOVA Alena 1998 KIN :30.33 620
10. SKARDOVA Denisa 1996 SIPI :30.37 617
11. TUCKOVA Tereza 1995 Boh :30.50 610
12. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 :30.67 599
13. BERINGEROVA Kristyna 1996 SPSw :30.70 598
14. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr :31.10 575
15. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr :31.35 561
16. KRALOVA Zuzana 1985 KSPKI :31.67 544
17. BUTALOVA Pavlina 1999 KIN :31.75 540
18. JURCIKOVA Karolina 1994 AQUAP :31.85 535
19. HOLZKNECHTOVA Klara 1997 KLSTe :31.95 530

PUCANOVA Aneta 1997 SCPAP :31.95 530
21. SARLAKOVA Sarlota 1995 SIPI :31.96 530
22. ULMANOVA Martina 1996 DeN4 :31.97 529
23. KOPECKA Adéla 1999 PKCL :31.99 528
24. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo :32.13 521
25. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy :32.18 519
26. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr :32.30 513
27. SIMKOVA Veronika 1996 KLSTe :32.31 513
28. SIMUNKOVA Simona 1997 KIN :32.46 506
29. MARESOVA Jana 1994 SKS :32.47 505

MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP :32.47 505
31. NEUMANNOVA Marie 1997 SOPKo :32.59 500
32. BEDNAROVA Anna 1998 PLCB :32.62 498
33. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr :32.64 497
34. ROCKOVA Veronika 1994 SCPAP :32.65 497
35. FAIRAISLOVA Iveta 1998 PKPFi :32.68 495
36. STECHOVA Andrea 1997 Boh :32.79 491
37. KERNALOVA Marie-Magda 1999 MPKU :33.01 481
38. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe :33.05 479
39. ELBLOVA Barbora 1999 FaBr :33.08 478
40. HOLANOVA Kristyna 1996 LoBe :33.14 475
41. LUKSOVA Kistyna 1996 PLCB :33.22 472
42. PODESTOVA Radka 1999 FaBr :33.38 465
43. SVOBODOVA Klara 1995 SCPAP :33.41 464
44. CHLEBOVA Iveta 1994 AQUAP :33.49 460
45. SKODA Anette 1991 UnBr :33.58 457
46. OSTROWSKA Tereza 1998 chU :33.74 450
47. MALA Veronika 1993 PKHK :33.78 449
48. SOL’AROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP :33.85 446
49. BRAUN Nela 1999 SPSw :34.08 437
50. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr :34.16 434
51. ZELENA Eliska 1998 SOPKo :34.30 429



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

1) 50 Motylek - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy :34.57 419
53. POSTOVA Michala 1989 SKS :34.62 417
54, KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe :34.90 407
55. PUCHNEROVA Veronika 1998 SOPKo :34.92 406
56. OPLISTILOVA Tereza 1995 SPKLi :35.18 397
57. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe :35.41 390
58. JANCIKOVA Nikola 1995 PKSvi :35.46 388
59. BARESOVA Katefina 2001 FaBr :35.67 381
60. PROCHAZKOVA Jana 1999 SpHor :36.20 365
61. KRALIKOVA Katarina 1995 AQUAP :36.22 364
62. FULLSACKOVA Alena 1998 LoTr :36.28 362
63. DVORAKOVA Katerina 1999 Olymp :36.43 358
64. KOUTNA Barbora 1995 PKSvi :36.54 354
65. SPATENKOVA Katefina 2000 ChU :36.55 354
66. VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP :36.64 352
67. TINTERYTE Helmina 2001 $SSDe :37.40 331
68. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK :37.57 326
69. GOLDMANNOVA  Magdalena 1996 SPSw :37.68 323
70. ZAHRADNIKOVA  Daniela 1999 AQUAP :37.97 316
71. HOBLAKOVA Lucie 2000 ChU :38.13 312
72. PECHAROVA Anna 1997 VoSP :38.54 302
73. KALLMUNZEROVA Nela 2000 Boh :39.17 288
74. DVORAKOVA Eliska 1999 SOPKo :39.33 284
75. KNAPOVA Amalie 2001 USK :39.69 277
76. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP :40.80 255
77. KOTESOVCOVA Pavia 2000 Boh :142.34 228
78. BERINGEROVA Simona 1998 SPSw :44.14 201
79. PALASOVA Karolina 1997 SKS :44.60 195
80. LIPOVSKA Vanesa 2000 Boh :45.12 188
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:51:41
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

2) 50 Motylek - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

TP NoaRvN
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KOLIOPOULOS

TAKACZ
KLECKA
KOBAKHIDZE
ZAK
JANECEK
HAJTMAN
VERRASZTO
SPURNY
MELOUN
STULIK
PATEK
KUBINEK
RYCHECKY
KOKES
STEINBAUER
KRENIK
STANKO
MATYAS
BURIAN
SPROBER
CHRAPAVY
KORMOS
SVOBODA
SIMEK
JIRAT
BROZ
SLANINA
HAVRANEK
STEPANEK
SOUKUP
KERNAL
PETRAN
LONEK
SVOBODA
GURZHIY
ZAHRADNIK
NEMEC
MAXA
TOMASEK
SVOBODA
REHOR
STANEK
JANKOVIC
HANZAL
PAVLOV
COGER
HUME
SITERA
CHADRABA
SEDA

Fotios
Krisztian
Jan
Teimuraz
Jifi
Pavel
Tamas
Dave
Michal
Jakub
Marek
Vojtéch
Ondrej
Albert
Michal
Vojtéch
Jan
Marek
Josef
Jakub
Soma
Filip
Jan
Josef
Michal
Miroslav
Patrik
Roman
Tadeas
Patrik
David
Jakub
Jan
Tomas
David
loann
Stépdn
Jan
Ondrej
Vojtéch
Jakub
Jan
Tomas
Pavel
Jan
Lukas
Martin
Shane
Radek
Jan
Michal

1991
1985
1992
1995
1995
1994
1996
1988
1988
1984
1997
1993
1993
1994
1989
1980
1991
1993
1996
1995
1995
1999
1994
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1992
1995
1996
1990
1998
1998
1996
1997
1995
1996
1997
1995
1993
1989
1996
1998
1996
1994
1979
1985
1997
1997

GRE
Dunaf
Olymp
GEO
ChU
DeNa
HUN
JOVO
JPK
PLCB
LoBe
UnBr
ChU
VoSP
SIPI
UnBr
Olymp
SKS
DeNa
PKC4&
HUN
FaBr
PKHK
KLSTe
KLSTe
KSPKI
ChU
KLSTe
SCPAP
SKS
KSPKI
MPKU
SCPAP
MPKU
ChU
SPSw
LoBe
PKHK
PKHK
LoBe
SOPKo
VoSP
PKHK
SCPAP
VoSP
SPSw
SCPAP
SKS
ASMB
PKC4
PKKBr

:24.07
:25.20
:25.61
:25.68
:25.78
:25.95
:26.10
:126.24
:26.44
:26.78
:27.21
:27.21
:27.36
:27.47
:27.57
:27.61
:27.61
:27.62
:27.64
:27.71
:27.72
:27.76
:28.05
:28.06
:28.09
:28.23
:28.31
:28.32
:28.32
:28.46
:28.50
:28.54
:28.55
:28.56
:28.70
:28.84
:28.92
:28.95
:28.96
:29.04
:29.28
:29.29
:29.30
:29.31
:29.31
:29.37
:29.37
:29.45
:29.60
:29.61
:29.65

911
793
756
750
741
727
714
703
687
661
630
630
620
613
606
603
603
603
601
597
596
594
575
575
573
564
560
559
559
551
549
546
546
545
537
529
525
523
523
519
506
505
505
504
504
501
501
497
490
489
487



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

2) 50 Motylek - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. JANOVSKY Jifi 1988 PKSpR :29.69 485
53. POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr :29.80 480
54, TURON Jakub 1997 USK :29.82 479
55. KOT Petr 1996 SKS :29.87 476
56. MARKS Ladislav 1998 PKLtv :30.04 468
57. JIRASEK Martin 1998 SnVa :30.07 467
58. KOZEVNIKOV Danil 1999 MoP :30.28 457
59. KRAUS Dan 1995 chU :30.29 457
60. KREJCA Zdenék 1999 MPKU :30.37 453
61. SIKORCIN Matus 1994 AQUAP :30.57 444
62. MARTINOVSKY Ladislav 1997 KLSTe :30.58 444
63. MIGL Richard 1999 PKCL :30.62 442
64. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr :30.66 441
65. TIBOR Peter 1996 AQUAP :30.91 430
66. DUDEK Vavrinec 1995 USK :31.53 405
67. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr :31.55 404
68. MARES Jakub 1996 KLSTe :31.66 400
69. LINDNER Adam 1996 SKS :31.71 398
70. KULHAVY Patrik 1997 AQUAP :31.81 395
71. SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP :31.83 394
72. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP :31.93 390
73. LENDAK Jan 1996 AQUAP :31.99 388
74. CEPEK Michael 1998 SOPKo :32.29 377
75. LIZEC Jifi 1997 SpHo¥F :32.47 371
76. ZALUZANSKY Tomads 1990 USK :32.55 368
77. HULINSKY Petr 1996 SKS :32.61 366
78. ZELIONIS Ainis 2000 §SSDe :32.85 358
79. KUCERA Michal 1987 USK :32.96 355
80. KUCERA Jan 1993 USK :33.04 352
81. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr :33.08 351
82. DUSEK Pavel 1988 USK :33.31 344
83. KVASNICA Lukas 1999 PKPFi :33.51 337

LAHODA Jakub 2000 SKS :33.51 337
85. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr :33.56 336
86. ZAVATSKY Lukas 1997 AQUAP :33.62 334
87. KUPKA Vojtéch 2001 USK :34.66 305
88. TOMAN Martin 1999 SOPKo :35.96 273
89. HRUNEK Tomé&s 2001 Boh :37.12 248
90. MYSICKA David 1998 SKS :37.67 238
91. HAJEK Viclav 2000 USK :37.71 237
92. KUSNIR Filip 1999 AQUAP :38.42 224
93. BRAUNSTEIN Lukas 1999 ChU :39.13 212
94. CERNY Tomds 1999 SKS :47.28 120

UNKOVSKY Jan 1997 PKC4& Diskval.

SW 4.4
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:51:48
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

3) 50 Znak - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. REHORKOVA Alzbéta 1992 Boh :29.52 853
2. HORSKA Kristyna 1997 Boh :30.72 757
3. JoO Sdra 1995 Jovo :30.85 748
4. TUCKOVA Tereza 1995 Boh :32.89 617
5. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 :33.16 602
6. GURZHIY Evfrosiniya 1995 SPSw :33.25 597
7. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 JOovo :33.27 596
8. TRNKOVA Michaela 1999 MoP :33.34 592
9. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP :33.48 585
10. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy :33.53 582
11. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr :33.91 563
12. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr :34.15 551
13. HOLZKNECHTOVA Kldra 1997 KLSTe :34.25 546
14. KUCEROVA Marie 1998 MPKU :34.36 541
15. SIMONOVA Alexandra 1998 SKPNy :35.04 510
16. SIMKOVA Veronika 1996 KLSTe :35.38 496
17. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr :35.61 486
18. KERNALOVA Marie-Magda 1999 MPKU :35.70 482
19. OPLISTILOVA Tereza 1995 SPKLi :36.06 468
20. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr :36.45 453
21. FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo :36.54 450
22. BRAUN Nela 1999 SPSw :36.55 450
23. HOLANOVA Kristyna 1996 LoBe :36.88 438
24. VOSECKA Sérka 1998 SOPKo :37.33 422
25. KOPECKA Adéla 1999 PKCL :37.36 421

SOLAROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP :37.36 421
27. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP :37.76 408
28. HOSKOVA Zdenka 1998 SKS :37.84 405
29. BARESOVA Katerina 2001 FaBr :37.96 401
30. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP :38.61 381
31. KRALIKOVA Katarina 1995 AQUAP :38.77 377
32. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 Olymp :38.88 374
33. DOUBRAVSKA Séra 1998 PKLit :38.97 371
34. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK :39.32 361
35. KURUCOVA Barbora 1995 AQUAP :39.50 356
36. BUJARKOVA Kristyna 1998 USK :40.13 340
37. PECHAROVA Anna 1997 VoSP :40.68 326
38. DVORAKOVA Eliska 1999 SOPKo 141.73 302
39. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP :41.91 298
40. LIPOVSKA Vanesa 2000 Boh :41.97 297
41. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP :41.98 297

START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:51:54
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

4) 50 Znak - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN :26.65 812
2. BALOG Gabor 1990 Dunaf :27.29 756
3. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 Jovo :27.57 733
4. MALY Ales 1996 PKLtv :28.10 692
5. STULIK Marek 1997 LoBe :29.36 607
6. KRUZIK Adam 1996 JPK :29.38 606

VOVCKO Vladislav 1989 Olymp :29.38 606
8. JIRAT Miroslav 1996 KSPKI :29.62 591
9. MAXA Ondrej 1996 PKHK :29.63 591
10. VELEK Ladislav 1989 SIPI :30.21 557
11. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP :30.55 539
12. SIMEK Michal 1996 KLSTe :30.58 537
13. KOKES Michal 1989 SIPI :30.74 529
14. PETRAN Jan 1990 SCPAP :31.01 515
15. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i :31.16 508
16. SLANINA Roman 1996 KLSTe :31.24 504
17. LUTANSKY Stépan 1983 USK :31.25 503
18. PLOCICA Matyés 1996 USK :31.26 503
19. KUCERA Petr 1990 Boh :31.34 499
20. HAVRANEK Tadeds 1996 SCPAP :31.86 475
21. POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr :31.97 470
22. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr :32.38 453
23. REHOR Jan 1993 VoSP :32.59 444
24. RYCHETSKY Matyas 1997 SKPNy :32.75 437
25. MIGL Richard 1999 PKCL :32.79 436
26. SOMMER Vojtéch 1996 SKS :32.85 433
27. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo :32.90 431
28. TOMASEK Vojtéch 1997 LoBe :32.96 429
29. TURON Jakub 1997 USK :33.05 426
30. GLIOZERIS Valdas 1999 8SSDe :33.16 421
31. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL :33.17 421
32. SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP :33.78 399
33. SIKORCIN Matus 1994 AQUAP :33.84 396
34. KOZUBEK Tomé&s 1998 Boh :34.22 383
35. CIBULKA Ondrej 1998 MPKU :34.33 380
36. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP :34.77 366
37. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr :34.81 364
38. LONEK Tomads 1998 MPKU :34.93 361
39. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr :35.29 350
40. TAUTKUS Alanas 2000 $SSDe :35.32 349
41. LINDNER Adam 1996 SKS :35.77 336
42. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr :36.57 314
43. KUPKA Vojtéch 2001 USK :37.78 285
44. MYSICKA David 1998 SKS :39.49 249
45. ZEMAN Jakub 1998 USK :42.23 204

LUKACOVSKY Tibor 1993 Olymp Diskval.

SW 6.3
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:01
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

5) 1500 Volny zptisob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BENESOVA

1:03.95 2:11.61
9:06.45 10:15.99
2. PICKOVA
1:05.09 2:13.50
9:07.37 10:16.83
3. ELHENICKA
1:03.02 2:10.66
9:09.99 10:22.07
4. BENESOVA
1:06.34 2:16.26
: 10:41.23
5. ULIPOVA
1:07.66 2:20.23
9:38.85 10:52.59
6. BUTALOVA
1:07.80 2:19.49
9:38.79 10:52.84
7. KUBATOVA
1:08.52 2:21.36
9:52.14 11:09.15
8. RYGLOVA
1:10.20 2:27.56
10:12.34 11:26.89
9. SPALOVA
1:06.25 2:20.00
10:09.04 11:27.55
10. FIALOVA
1:09.01 2:24.85
10:18.37 11:37.63
11. BEDNAROVA
1:12.40 2:30.59
10:27.71 11:48.04
12. PROCHAZKOVA
1:13.36 2:32.04
10:28.43 11:48.75
13. ZELENA
1:13.73 2:33.04
10:47.92 12:10.23
14. CHLUPOVA
1:14.51 2:34.91
10:48.83 12:12.13
15. ZAMRAZILOVA
1:17.46 2:38.57
10:55.71 12:19.59
16. NOVAKOVA
1:17.37 2:42.69
11:21.54
17. PLIHALOVA
1:18.64 2:43.86
11:26.84 12:53.51
18. KURUCOVA
1:18.18 2:44 .52
11:25.39 12:51.66
19. KOTESOVCOVA
1:19.75 2:46.27
11:34.94 13:03.75

Alena 1998
3:119.73 412929  5:39.16
11:26.61 12:36.62 13:46.82
Barbora 1992
3:122.29  4:3149  5:40.05
11:26.69 12:36.76  13:46.56
Martina 1993
3:119.82  4:29.28  5:38.70
11:35.19  12:48.15  14:00.96
Anna-Marie 1999
3:26.86  4:38.08  5:49.07
11:55.99  13:10.58 14:25.37
Michaela 1997
3:32.77 414575  5:59.09
12:06.29 13:19.95 14:33.92
Pavlina 1999
3:32.16 414474  5:58.18
12:07.06 13:21.17  14:35.30
Pavlina 1996
3:34.59  4:49.16  6:04.33
12:24.98  13:41.79  14:58.72
Jana 1999
3:45.09  5:03.03 6:21.45
12:42.91  14:00.07 15:17.58
Nikola 1997
3:35.77  4:53.48  6:12.24
12:44.68 14:03.84 15:22.93
Renata 1996
3:43.02 50156  6:19.57
12:56.89 14:16.00 15:35.18
Anna 1998
3:50.43  5:10.14  6:29.30
13:08.36  14:27.62 15:46.14
Jana 1999
3:51.32 511048  6:29.42
s 14:27.85 15:47.55
Eliska 1998
3:54.30 5117.14  6:39.42
13:32.89 14:55.81 16:19.07
Simona 1998
3:55.79  5:16.99  6:39.39
13:35.46  14:59.48 16:23.93
Marie 1995
4:00.19  5:22.77  6:45.60
13:43.00 15:06.55 16:30.29
Tereza 1998
4:09.55  5:36.61 7:02.80
14:12.52  15:37.46  17:02.78
Anna 1999
4:11.20  5:38.81 7:05.96
14:20.66 15:47.77 17:14.88
Barbora 1995
4:11.70  5:38.91 7:05.26
14:19.46 15:47.38 17:15.53
Pavla 2000
4:1438 54244  7:09.79
14:33.04 16:01.68  17:30.01

KIN
6:46.66
14:56.93
KomBr
6:49.14
14:56.77
LoTr
6:48.55
15:14.55
KIN
7:00.31
15:39.83
/]
7:12.12
15:47.73
KIN
15:49.77
SOPKo
7:20.10
16:15.92
MPKU
7:38.78
16:37.02
MoP
7:31.60
16:41.99
/]
7:38.55
16:54.17
PLCB
7:48.49
17:04.79
SpHor
7:49.19
17:07.47
SOPKo
8:02.10
17:42.15
PLCB
8:01.95
17:48.48

USK
8:08.97
LoBe
8:29.53
18:28.04
Olymp
8:32.47
18:42.17
AQUAP
8:31.32
18:44.57
Boh

8:38.16
18:58.54

7:56.61
16:05.80

7:58.26
16:06.68

7:58.86
16:28.31

8:13.13
16:54.05

8:25.40
17:01.51

8:25.52
17:03.70

8:36.43
17:33.01

8:56.42
17:57.26

8:50.13
8:57.93
18:12.33

9:08.14
18:22.75

9:08.72
9:24.28
19:04.43

9:25.28
19:12.13

9:32.05
19:19.07

9:55.57
19:52.68

9:50.94
20:09.36

9:58.66
20:13.69

10:06.47
20:27.11

17:13.19

17:16.20

17:41.95

18:06.87

18:14.78

18:15.96

18:47.17

19:13.47

19:17.24

19:29.48

19:38.76

19:40.43

20:23.04

20:33.10

20:41.70

21:12.93

21:27.49

21:38.65

21:52.57

794

787

731

682

667

665

612

571

565

548

535

532

479

467

457

425

410

400

387



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

5) 1500 Volny zptisob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

20. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 Olymp
1:16.97 2:44.89 4:14.91 5:46.51 7:18.31 8:51.21 10:24.30
11:58.05 13:31.10  15:04.78 16:37.91 18:10.89 19:44.46 21:17.34

22:47.60 342

START2000 ver. CSPS001 Suwdportservice

03.06.2013

10:52:07




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

6) 1500 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. MICKA
:58.60  1:59.15
8:08.69 9:10.94

2. NOVOVESKY
:58.98  2:01.77
8:28.77 9:34.62

3.  KUTNIK
:59.25  2:02.66
8:32.87 9:38.71

4. ZACH
1:03.80  2:08.63
8:41.56 9:47.34

5. KOZUBEK
1:01.11 2:07.23
8:48.08 9:55.77

6. PIiGL
1:04.57 2:10.08
8:53.60 10:00.22

7. ZAHRADNIK
1:01.20 2:07.33
9:12.41 10:25.07

8. NEMEC
1:04.06 2:13.11
9:23.63 10:36.59

9. VOLAR
1:08.06 2:18.81
9:28.83 10:41.04

10. HOVORKA
1:07.60 2:18.86
9:32.63 10:46.25

11. SEDA
1:05.36 2:17.07
9:36.00 10:49.79

12. KOZUBEK
1:07.93  2:20.75
9:40.64 10:54.69

13. CABAN
1:07.21 2:18.67
9:41.45 10:55.36

14. DVORAK
1:06.79 2:18.94
9:47.38 11:01.41

15. HANZAL
1:06.11 2:17.57
9:37.83 10:54.32

16. ZIKMUND
1:07.55 2:20.42
9:54.36 11:09.83

17. SINDLER
1:08.04 2:21.43
11:09.67 12:24.52

18. PYCHA
1:07.06 2:19.02
9:46.44 11:01.84

19. PTACEK
1:08.19 2:22.06
9:56.72 11:13.09

Jan 1995
3:00.61 4:01.65  5:03.09
10:13.24  11:15.37  12:17.59
Tomas 1995
3:05.50  4:09.62  5:14.38
10:39.92  11:44.87 12:49.90
Jan 1992
3:06.83  4:11.48  5:16.40
10:44.36  11:49.71  12:55.16
Ondrej 1997
3:113.78 411914  5:24.69
10:52.90 11:58.57 13:04.05
Matéj 1996
3:113.22 411918  5:25.98
11:03.75 12:11.44  13:19.16
Marek 1997
3:16.41 4:23.37  5:30.95
11:07.58 12:15.41 13:23.74
Stépdn 1997
3:115.07 412459  5:35.78
11:38.10  12:49.79  13:59.33
Jan 1995
3:23.14  4:3414  5:46.40
11:48.71  13:01.50  14:13.71
Jan 1992
3:29.94 414149  5:53.00
11:52.53  13:04.14 14:16.52
Ladislav 2000
3:30.75 414227  5:54.02
11:59.69 13:13.34  14:27.04
Michal 1997
3:30.29  4:43.31 5:56.13
12:04.34 13:18.29 14:32.44
Tomas 1998
3:33.70  4:46.61 6:00.39
12:08.04 13:21.64 14:34.97
Daniel 1998
3:31.36 414435  5:57.58
12:09.06 13:22.62  14:36.92
Pavel 1997
3:32.64  4:47.45  6:02.86
12:15.96  13:30.02  14:43.93
Jan 1998
3:30.37  4:41.91 5:54.30
12:09.78 13:26.28 14:42.88
Tomas 1999
3:34.84 45063  6:07.05
12:25.61  13:40.21 14:54.64
Jifi 1998
3:35.38  4:50.77  6:05.59
13:39.85 14:55.27 16:11.28
Miroslav 1996
3:31.05 414305  5:57.96
12:18.88  13:36.38  14:54.11
Jakub 1997
3:36.66  4:51.70  6:07.70
12:30.27 13:47.20 15:03.92

USK
6:04.44
13:20.27
KIN
6:19.13
13:54.86
KomBr
6:21.99
14:00.58
KIN
6:30.06
14:10.05
Boh
6:33.01
14:27.14
KIN
6:38.97
14:32.53
LoBe
6:47.44
15:09.58
PKHK
6:58.62
15:26.09
SCPAP
7:05.00
15:28.20
KIN
7:06.90
15:40.34
PKKBr
7:09.23
15:47.38
Boh
7:13.42
15:49.29
SCPAP
7:11.78
15:51.24
SICho
7:17.62
15:57.80
VoSP
7:08.10
15:59.68
PKP¥i
7:23.27
16:08.58
KIN
7:22.11
17:26.06
KIN
7:14.15
16:08.80
SPKLi
7:24.54
16:20.82

7:06.28
14:22.38

7:23.80
15:00.05

7:27.18
15:05.72

7:35.86
15:15.36

7:40.36
15:35.67

7:47.12
15:41.31

8:00.06
16:20.17

8:11.13
16:37.90

8:16.81
16:40.78

8:19.82
16:53.83

8:22.16
17:00.37

8:27.13
17:02.67

8:26.80
17:06.35

8:32.88
17:11.81

8:22.80
17:17.01

8:39.73
17:23.10

8:37.82
18:38.65

8:30.01
17:25.12

8:40.60
17:37.75

15:23.41

16:02.87

16:08.22

16:18.01

16:42.65

16:48.61

17:26.67

17:47.51

17:51.79

18:05.86

18:10.03

18:15.26

18:18.43

18:22.68

18:31.55

18:37.28

18:39.35

18:41.28

18:52.68

874

771

758

735

682

670

600

565

559

537

531

524

519

513

501

493

490

488

473



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

6) 1500 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

20. DVORAK Simon 1999 KIN 19:02.01 462
1:11.13 2:27.28 3:43.90 5:01.00 6:17.81 7:34.29 8:50.08
10:06.38 11:23.35 12:40.66 13:57.20 15:14.39 16:31.61 17:48.22

21. NESVADBA Marek 1998 MPKU 19:13.55 448
1:07.63 2:23.11 3:39.89 4:58.68 6:16.00 7:33.62 8:50.87
10:09.22 11:28.84 12:46.80 14:03.99 15:21.34 16:39.96 17:58.77

22. GABRIEL Vit 1998 KIN 19:29.78 430
1:11.82 2:29.42 3:47.26 5:05.53 6:24.20 7:43.14 9:02.45
10:20.60 11:40.59 12:59.52 14:17.92 15:36.45 16:55.75 18:15.37

23. PYCHA Ondrej 2000 KIN 19:31.40 428
1:12.70 2:30.00 3:47.80 5:06.00 6:24.60 7:43.70 9:02.60
10:22.30 11:41.30 13:00.00 14:18.50 15:37.10 16:56.10 18:15.50

24. KREJCA Zdenék 1999 MPKU 19:46.36 412
1:12.23 2:29.88 3:47.76 5:06.02 6:24.74 7:43.80 9:02.63
10:22.24 11:42.29 13:02.47 14:23.97 17:04.73 18:26.52

25. JURICA Josef 1998 SCPAP 19:59.40 399
1:10.35 2:26.00 3:43.91 5:04.57 6:26.62 7:48.13 9:08.78
10:30.53 11:51.91 13:14.94 14:35.53 15:56.93 17:19.14 18:40.26

START2000 ver. CSPS001 Bwbportber\/ice 03.06.2013 10:52:13




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

7) 50 Prsa - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. CHOCOVA Petra 1986 PKCL :30.90 977
2. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Jovo :33.05 798
3. HORSKA Kristyna 1997 Boh :33.26 783
4. MARTINKOVA Tereza 1992 Boh :34.01 733
5. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr :34.10 727
6. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr :34.28 715
7. JURCIKOVA Karolina 1994 AQUAP :35.85 626
8. SARLAKOVA Sarlota 1995 SIPI :36.30 603
9. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 Jovo :36.38 599
10. PODESTOVA Radka 1999 FaBr :36.65 585
11. ROCKOVA Veronika 1994 SCPAP :36.76 580
12. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP :36.87 575
13. VOSECKA Sérka 1998 SOPKo :36.92 573
14. FIALOVA Kldra 1999 MPKU :36.94 572
15. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy :37.08 565
16. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr :37.21 559
17. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr :37.25 558
18. BLAZKOVA Tereza 1998 MPKU :38.17 518
19. HAJKOVA Lucie 1986 SKS :38.26 515
20. ZAHRADNIKOVA Daniela 1999 AQUAP :38.33 512
21. OSTROWSKA Tereza 1998 chU :38.64 500
22. SALKOVA Tereza 1998 PKLit :38.68 498
23. HOLZKNECHTOVA Kléra 1997 KLSTe :39.05 484
24. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr :39.09 483
25. KOPECKA Adéla 1999 PKCL :39.12 481
26. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy :39.41 471
27. SIMONOVA Alexandra 1998 SKPNy :39.47 469
28. HOLANOVA Kristyna 1996 LoBe :39.61 464
29. NOVACKOVA Veronika 1997 PKSvi :39.89 454
30. BARESOVA Katefina 2001 FaBr :40.01 450
31. SOLAROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP :40.04 449
32. SKODA Anette 1991 UnBr :40.60 431
33. LEISOVA Lucie 1995 PKP¥i :40.88 422
34. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP :41.45 405
35. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe :41.88 392

VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP :41.88 392
37. KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe :42.15 385
38. HOSKOVA Zdenka 1998 SKS :42.55 374
39. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr :44.69 323
40. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP :44.73 322
41. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP :44.86 319
42. HOBLAKOVA Lucie 2000 chU :45.43 307
43. KALLMUNZEROVA Nela 2000 Boh :46.45 288
44. PODHRAZSKA Markéta 1998 USK :49.82 233

START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:18
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

8) 50 Prsa - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. PISKAC Ondrej 1992 Olymp :29.56 798
2. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 Jovo :29.96 767
3. DRAGUN Marian 1990 Boh :30.09 757
4. PIVONKA Jifi 1990 SIPI :30.45 730
5. SPROBER Soma 1995 HUN :30.89 699
6. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn :30.94 696
7. SORM Ondrej 1997 MoP :31.07 687
8. COGER Martin 1994 SCPAP :31.32 671
9. SOUKUP David 1995 KSPKI :31.87 637
10. BALAS Jifi 1977 PKC4& :32.07 625
11. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 FaBr :32.11 623
12. SMEJKAL Dominik 1998 MPKU :32.16 620
13. KARNY Martin 1997 PKC3 :32.33 610
14. PAVLOV Lukas 1996 SPSw :32.43 604
15. KOT Petr 1996 SKS :32.47 602
16. RYCHECKY Albert 1994 VoSP :32.74 587
17. JIRASEK Martin 1998 SnVa :33.30 558
18. KERNAL Jakub 1996 MPKU :33.62 543
19. LIZEC Jifi 1997 SpHo¥ :33.69 539
20. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL :33.85 532
21. JANOVSKY Jifi 1988 PKSpR :34.05 522
22. HODBOD Martin 1976 SPSw :34.06 522
23. KVETON Dan 1995 PLCB :34.07 521
24. MARTINOVSKY Ladislav 1997 KLSTe :34.12 519
25. LAMPL Jakub 1998 KLSTe :34.21 515
26. POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr :34.49 502
27. KULHAVY Patrik 1997 AQUAP :35.23 471
28. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr :35.72 452
29. TICHY David 1998 MPKU :35.81 449
30. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr :36.15 436
31. ULRICH Miroslav 1998 MPKU :36.36 429
32. DUSEK Pavel 1988 USK :36.38 428
33. HAJUEK Viclav 2000 USK :36.46 425
34. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP :37.04 406
35. ZALUZANSKY Tomads 1990 USK :37.89 379
36. BIizA Zdenék 1997 PKPFi :38.18 370
37. KUCERA Michal 1987 USK :39.31 339
38. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr :39.32 339
39. ZAVATSKY Lukas 1997 AQUAP :39.47 335
40. JAUGELIS Mikas 2000 $SSDe :39.71 329
41. UNKOVSKY Jan 1997 PKC4& :40.00 322
42. CIBULKA Ondrej 1998 MPKU :40.46 311
43. MIGL Richard 1999 PKCL :40.55 309
44. BRAUNSTEIN Lukas 1999 chU :40.98 300
45. PEPR Vojtéch 1997 SKPNy :41.12 297
46. HRUNEK Tomé&s 2001 Boh :41.48 289
47. SOVICEK Jan 1998 USK :41.83 282
48. LAHODA Jakub 2000 SKS :42.54 268
49. ZEMAN Jakub 1998 USK :44.55 233
50. HOLUB Martin 2000 USK :44.78 230
51. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr :45.25 223



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

8) 50 Prsa - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

KUSNIR Filip 1999 AQUAP Diskval.
SW7.5

START2000 ver. CSPS001 SwSportService 03.06.2013 10:52:22




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

9) 50 Volny zplsob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

OGN N2

NN =2 A o aaQaaa©®
moLONOIORAEWN=2OS

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

DOSTALOVA
DARA
VERRASZTO
MUTINA

JOO

KOVACS
BERINGEROVA
STECHOVA
KOSOBUDOVA
NEUMANNOVA
HORNIKOVA
ELBLOVA
PUCANOVA
TRNKOVA
ROCKOVA
OPLISTILOVA
FULLSACKOVA
ULMANOVA
KYSELOVA
SINGEROVA
MARESOVA
JANICKOVA
HAJKOVA
TRNKOVA
KUCEROVA
SIMUNKOVA
SIMKOVA
LUKSOVA
KERNALOVA
JELINKOVA
NOVACKOVA
KOUTNA
CHLEBOVA
SALKOVA
KOPECKA
SKODA
FORSTEROVA
PROCHAZKOVA
DOANOVA
VAINAUSKAITE
BUJARKOVA
DOUBRAVSKA
BARESOVA
PUCHNEROVA
KURUCOVA
GOLDMANNOVA
BRABCOVA
ZELENA
SVOBODOVA
HOLANOVA
DVORAKOVA

Sabina
Eszter
Evelyn
Agnes
Sdra
Zsanett
Kristyna
Andrea
Aneta
Marie
Kristyna
Barbora
Aneta
Michaela
Veronika
Tereza
Alena
Martina
Michaela
Anna-Marie
Jana
Barbora
Lucie
Natalie
Marie
Simona
Veronika
Kistyna
Marie-Magda
Barbora
Veronika
Barbora
Iveta
Tereza
Adéla
Anette
Denisa
Jana
Helena
Vilita
Kristyna
Sdra
Katerina
Veronika
Adriana
Magdalena
Pavlina
Eliska
Klara
Kristyna
Katerina

1990
1990
1989
1988
1995
1997
1996
1997
1998
1997
1997
1999
1997
1999
1994
1995
1998
1996
1999
1998
1994
2000
1986
1997
1998
1997
1996
1996
1999
1998
1997
1995
1994
1998
1999
1991
1999
1999
1998
2000
1998
1998
2001
1998
1999
1996
1995
1998
1995
1996
1999

SPSw
JOVO
JOVO
JOVO
JOVvOo
JOVvOo
SPSw
Boh
TJTa
SOPKo
SIPI
FaBr
SCPAP
MoP
SCPAP
SPKLi
LoTr
DeNa
PKKBr
PKKBr
SKS
PKKBr
SKS
MoP
MPKU
KIN
KLSTe
PLCB
MPKU
TJZn
PKSvi
PKSvi
AQUAP
PKLit
PKCL
UnBr
SOPKo
SpHor
LoBe
$SSDe
USK
PKLit
FaBr
SOPKo
AQUAP
SPSw
TJZn
SOPKo
SCPAP
LoBe
Olymp

:26.04
:26.15
:26.54
:26.99
:27.11
:27.93
:28.65
:28.85
:28.96
:29.05
:29.10
:29.28
:29.43
:29.52
:29.53
:29.59
:29.82
:29.85
:29.86
:29.88
:29.91
:29.91
:29.92
:30.06
:30.08
:30.17
:30.58
:30.63
:30.69
:30.91
:31.01
:31.09
:31.13
:31.18
:31.28
:31.29
:31.45
:31.70
:31.79
:31.81
:31.90
:32.00
:32.06
:32.08
:32.08
:32.13
:32.15
:32.17
:32.26
:32.27
:32.37

804
794
759
722
712
651
603
591
584
579
576
565
557
552
551
548
535
534
533
532
530
530
530
522
521
517
496
494
491
480
476
472
470
468
464
463
456
445
442
441
437
433
431
430
430
428
427
426
423
422
418



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

9) 50 Volny zplsob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. ZAHRADNIKOVA  Daniela 1999 AQUAP :32.61 409
53. KUTSCHKOVA Petra 1998 SKPNy :32.69 406
54, KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe :32.77 403
55. JANCIKOVA Nikola 1995 PKSvi :32.83 401
56. HOBLAKOVA Lucie 2000 ChU :32.87 400
57. KNAPOVA Amilie 2001 USK :32.91 398
58. KRALIKOVA Katarina 1995 AQUAP :32.94 397
59. TINTERYTE Helmina 2001 $SSDe :32.96 396
60. FIALOVA Kldra 1999 MPKU :33.23 387
61. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK :33.29 385
62. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP :33.43 380
63. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP :33.44 379
64. DVORAKOVA Eliska 1999 SOPKo :34.35 350
65. SPATENKOVA Katefina 2000 CchU :34.38 349
66. LEISOVA Lucie 1995 PKPri :34.57 343
67. HAVLENOVA Anna 1987 USK :35.37 321
68. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP :35.53 316
69. BERINGEROVA Simona 1998 SPSw :35.87 307
70. PALASOVA Karolina 1997 SKS :36.37 295
71. PODHRAZSKA Markéta 1998 USK :39.47 231
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:28
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

10) 50 Volny zptsob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. TAKACZ Krisztian 1985 Dunaf :22.90 826
2. SIKHARULIDZE Davit 1994 GEO :24.04 714
3. BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN :24.10 709
4, BALOG Gabor 1990 Dunaf :24.38 685
5. JANECEK Pavel 1994 DeNi :24.39 684
6. STANKO Marek 1993 SKS :24.49 676
7. VOVCKO Vladislav 1989 Olymp :24.63 664
8. HAJTMAN Tamas 1996 HUN :24.71 658
9. STULIK Marek 1997 LoBe :24.80 651
10. SPURNY Michal 1988 JPK :24.94 640

MOSER Josef 1997 PLCB :24.94 640
12. STEINBAUER Vojtéch 1980 UnBr :25.07 630
13. KUBINEK Ondrej 1993 ChU :25.08 629

MELOUN Jakub 1984 PLCB :25.08 629
15. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 Jovo :25.24 617
16. RYCHECKY Albert 1994 VoSP :25.53 596
17. MATYAS Josef 1996 DeN4 :25.54 596
18. LUKACOVSKY Tibor 1993 Olymp :25.57 594
19. VELEK Ladislav 1989 SIPI :25.85 575
20. PATEK Vojtéch 1993 UnBr :25.86 574
21. PAVLOV Lukas 1996 SPSw :25.89 572
22. SIMEK Michal 1996 KLSTe :25.93 569
23. KUCERA Petr 1990 Boh :26.03 563
24. KOKES Michal 1989 SIPI :26.04 562
25. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 FaBr :126.05 561
26. SVOBODA Josef 1995 KLSTe :26.21 551
27. STEPANEK Patrik 1992 SKS :126.24 549
28. KORMOS Jan 1994 PKHK :26.35 542
29. PETRAN Jan 1990 SCPAP :26.36 542
30. BROZ Patrik 1996 chU :26.41 539
31. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo :26.45 536
32. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn :26.47 535
33. STANEK Tomé&s 1989 PKHK :26.48 535
34. SOMMER Vojtéch 1996 SKS :26.63 526
35. LUTANSKY Stépdn 1983 USK :26.65 524
36. COGER Martin 1994 SCPAP :26.67 523
37. HUME Shane 1979 SKS :26.70 521
38. GROSSBERGER Antonin 1997 TJZn :26.71 521
39. SLANINA Roman 1996 KLSTe 126.72 520
40. GURZHIY loann 1996 SPSw :26.92 509
41. JANKoOVIC Pavel 1996 SCPAP :26.93 508
42. REHOR Jan 1993 VoSP :126.95 507
43. KRAUS Dan 1995 ChU :26.97 506
44. SMEJKAL Dominik 1998 MPKU 12712 498
45. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr :27.13 497
46. TOMASEK Vojtéch 1997 LoBe :27.15 496
47. JIRAT Miroslav 1996 KSPKI :27.16 495
48. SVOBODA David 1998 ChU :27.18 494

SORM Ondfrej 1997 MoP :27.18 494
50. SOUKUP David 1995 KSPKI :27.41 482

51. SITERA Radek 1985 AsSMB :27.45 480



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

10) 50 Volny zptsob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. HODBOD Martin 1976 SPSw :27.46 479
53. MARES Jakub 1996 KLSTe :27.57 474
54, TURON Jakub 1997 USK :27.66 469
55. MARKS Ladislav 1998 PKLtv :27.71 466
56. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i :27.90 457
57. MIGL Richard 1999 PKCL :27.98 453
58. LENDAK Jan 1996 AQUAP :28.06 449
59. MARTINOVSKY Ladislav 1997 KLSTe :28.12 446
60. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP :28.18 443
61. SIKORCIN Matus 1994 AQUAP :28.41 433
62. KREJCA Zdenék 1999 MPKU :28.42 432
63. PEPR Vojtéch 1997 SKPNy :28.59 425
64. KULHAVY Patrik 1997 AQUAP :28.85 413
65. CHADRABA Jan 1997 PKC4 :29.07 404
66. ULRICH Miroslav 1998 MPKU :29.11 402

LIZEC Jifi 1997 SpHor :29.11 402
68. KVASNICA Lukas 1999 PKPFi :29.13 402
69. KUCERA Michal 1987 USK :29.14 401
70. TIBOR Peter 1996 AQUAP :29.21 398
71. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL :129.22 398
72. DVORAK Simon 1999 KIN :29.23 397
73. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo :29.25 397

KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr :129.25 397
75. BIizZA Zdenék 1997 PKPFi :29.33 393

NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr :29.33 393
77. SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP :29.34 393
78. RYCHETSKY Matyés 1997 SKPNy :29.35 393
79. CEPEK Michael 1998 SOPKo :29.40 391
80. TICHY David 1998 MPKU :29.48 387
81. KOZEVNIKOV Danil 1999 MoP :29.57 384
82. DUDEK Vavrinec 1995 USK :29.64 381
83. KOLESAR Pavel 1973 USK :29.66 380
84. KUCERA Jan 1993 USK :29.68 380
85. ZALUZANSKY Tomads 1990 USK :29.79 375
86. GLIOZERIS Valdas 1999 $SSDe :29.94 370
87. LINDNER Adam 1996 SKS :29.98 368
88. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr :30.25 359
89. ZAVATSKY Lukas 1997 AQUAP :30.32 356
90. ZELIONIS Ainis 2000 $SSDe :30.44 352
91. LAHODA Jakub 2000 SKS :30.75 341
92. JAUGELIS Mikas 2000 $SSDe :30.81 339
93. KUPKA Vojtéch 2001 USK :30.89 337
94. SOVICEK Jan 1998 USK :30.92 336
95. KUSNIR Filip 1999 AQUAP :31.02 332
96. ZVINAKEVICIUS Nojus 2000 §SSDe :31.21 326
97. UNKOVSKY Jan 1997 PKC4& :31.27 325
98. BRAUNSTEIN Lukas 1999 ChU :31.40 321
99. HULINSKY Petr 1996 SKS :32.13 299
100 ZEMAN Jakub 1998 USK :32.70 284
101 TOMAN Martin 1999 SOPKo :33.29 269

102 MYSICKA David 1998 SKS :33.46 265



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

10) 50 Volny zptsob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

103 HOLUB Martin 2000 USK :33.58 262
104 CERNY Tomas 1999 SKS :37.09 195
POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr Diskval.

SW 4.4

START2000 ver. CSPS001 Suwdport>ervice 03.06.2013 10:52:33




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

11) 400 Volny zpasob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. MUTINA Agnes 1988 Jovo 4:19.10 826
1:03.11 2:10.24 3:12.46

2. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 JOVo 4:20.28 815
1:03.42 2:11.73 3:16.83

3. BENESOVA Alena 1998 KIN 4:29.55 734
1:04.04 2:12.24 3:21.27

4. BENESOVA Anna-Marie 1999 KIN 4:32.04 714
1:04.76 2:13.45 3:23.04

5. BUTALOVA Pavlina 1999 KIN 4:43.40 631
1:07.50 2:19.45 3:31.64

6. ZIMOVJANOVA Tereza 1995 USK 4:46.50 611
1:09.16 2:22.07 3:34.87

7. SIMUNKOVA Simona 1997 KIN 4:47.07 608
1:07.23 2:19.73 3:33.70

8. FULLSACKOVA Alena 1998 LoTr 4:47.21 607
1:07.72 2:21.26 3:34.82

9. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy 4:51.27 582
1:09.05 2:23.16 3:38.23

10. SPALOVA Nikola 1997 MoP 4:52.06 577
1:06.69 2:19.76 3:35.31

11. ULIPOVA Michaela 1997 /] 4:54.29 564
1:08.74 2:23.66 3:39.34

12. NEUMANNOVA Marie 1997 SOPKo 4:56.46 552
1:08.00 2:24.08 3:40.50

13. ULMANOVA Martina 1996 DeNd 4:57.30 547
1:08.64 2:25.18 3:42.35

14. SIMKOVA Veronika 1996 KLSTe 4:59.52 535
1:07.44 2:24.58 3:42.30

15. DLABACOVA Katefina 1989 Boh 5:00.10 532
1:10.48 2:27.88 3:45.48

16. BERINGEROVA Kristyna 1996 SPSw 5:04.02 511
1:12.56 2:29.04 3:46.15

17. PUCANOVA Aneta 1997 SCPAP 5:04.42 509
1:11.62 2:28.95 3:49.13

18. PRECANOVA Beatriz 1996 KomBr 5:05.54 504
1:09.35 2:26.45 3:46.00

19. ELBLOVA Barbora 1999 FaBr 5:06.37 500
1:10.66 2:29.74 3:50.64

20. PROCHAZKOVA Jana 1999 SpHor 5:06.79 498
1:11.63 2:30.14 3:51.23

21. HAUSDORFOVA Kristyna 1998 SIPI 5:08.55 489
1:12.13 2:30.34 3:50.23

22. CHLUPOVA Simona 1998 PLCB 5:09.58 484
1:13.28 2:31.10 3:50.89

23. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP 5:11.86 474
1:13.66 2:34.37 3:56.60

24. FELGROVA Daniela 1999 DeN& 5:11.96 473
1:13.58 2:34.89 3:56.31

25. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 5:15.82 456
1:13.29 2:35.36 3:57.98

26. KILINGEROVA Béra 1996 LoBe 5:17.69 448
1:12.69 2:33.82 3:56.26

27. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn 5:18.42 445
1:15.43 2:38.16 4:00.23

28. FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo 5:18.47 445

1:13.66 2:34.57 3:56.40



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

11) 400 Volny zptisob - Zeny
Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie
29. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 5:21.02 434
1:15.47 2:38.29 4:01.14
30. GOLDOVA Kristyna 1998 TJZn 5:21.05 434
1:16.24 2:38.56 4:00.77
31. KUTSCHKOVA Petra 1998 SKPNy 5:21.10 434
1:14.49 2:35.71 3:57.53
32. ZAMRAZILOVA Marie 1995 USK 5:22.76 427
1:17.45 2:39.73 4:01.83
33. KURUCOVA Barbora 1995 AQUAP 5:50.29 334
1:20.59 2:51.05 4:21.53
34. BERINGEROVA Simona 1998 SPSw 5:58.08 313
1:20.71 2:53.37 4:26.81
BOZDECHOVA Tereza 1997 SIPI Diskval.
SW 4.4
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:39

Suwdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

12) 400 Volny zpusob - Muzi
Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie
1. MICKA Jan 1995 USK 3:52.68 877
:56.89 1:57.21 2:56.00
2. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 JOVo 3:54.74 854
:57.52 1:57.35 2:55.93
3.  REVISHVILI Irakli 1989 GEO 4:01.89 780
:57.09 1:57.61 2:58.81
4. MOSER Josef 1997 PLCB 4:08.17 722
:58.80 2:01.45 3:05.17
5. KOZUBEK Matéj 1996 Boh 4:11.38 695
1:00.39 2:04.22 3:08.29
6. ZACH Ondrej 1997 KIN 4:12.75 684
1:01.67 2:05.98 3:10.42
7. PIGL Marek 1997 KIN 4:17.56 646
1:02.44 2:08.21 3:13.68
8. CERVENKA Luk&s 1995 PKPFi 4:20.34 626
:58.96 2:06.23 3:13.86
9. ZAHRADNIK Stépdn 1997 LoBe 4:23.41 604
:59.76  2:06.00  3:14.16
10. BLAHA Michael 1997 LoBe 4:27.39 578
1:00.76 2:08.48 3:18.26
KRUZIK Adam 1996 JPK 4:27.39 578
1:01.00 2:07.81 3:17.95
12. SAUBER Jakub 1995 JPK 4:29.58 564
1:02.35 2:09.95 3:20.17
13. PLOCICA Matyés 1996 USK 4:32.63 545
1:00.88 2:09.55 3:21.79
14. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i 4:35.99 525
1:02.98 2:14.17 3:25.51
15. CERNY Jan 1997 ASMB 4:37.30 518
1:04.72 2:15.38 3:26.95
16. VOLAR Jan 1992 SCPAP 4:38.71 510
1:06.37 2:16.76 3:28.32
17. ZIMAN Marek 1997 PKLtv 4:38.97 509
1:05.08 2:16.89 3:28.52
18. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 4:39.03 508
1:04.05 2:14.91 3:27.59
19. SEDA Michal 1997 PKKBr 4:39.52 506
1:04.24 2:16.05 3:28.69
20. KOZUBEK Tomas 1998 Boh 4:40.82 499
1:05.04 2:17.40 3:30.14
21. CGABAN Daniel 1998 SCPAP 4:41.17 497
1:06.62 2:18.11 3:29.81
22. ZUCGEK Jifi 1996 SIPI 4:41.27 496
1:02.71 2:14.30 3:28.63
23. JANKOVIC Pavel 1996 SCPAP 4:41.63 494
1:06.58 2:20.07 3:33.48
24. HOVORKA Ladislav 2000 KIN 4:42.10 492
1.07.77 2:19.30 3:31.15
25. PYCHA Miroslav 1996 KIN 4:43.38 485
1:06.16 2:18.15 3:31.37
26. SINDLER Jifi 1998 KIN 4:44.95 477
1:05.78 2:18.56 3:32.67
27. SINDLER David 1998 SIPI 4:45.37 475
1:04.13 2:16.39 3:30.84
28. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 4:45.40 475
1:04.33 2:16.79 3:31.71



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

12) 400 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

29. SOMMER Vojtéch 1996 SKS 4:45.49 475
1:04.84 2:16.60 3:30.05

30. RYCHETSKY Matyés 1997 SKPNy 4:47.19 466
1:06.54 2:19.90 3:33.50

31. ZIKMUND Tomds 1999 PKP¥i 4:47.54 464
1:08.40 2:22.37 3:36.03

32. NESVADBA Marek 1998 MPKU 4:50.01 453
1:06.27 2:20.74 3:36.62

33. DVORAK Simon 1999 KIN 4:51.15 447
1:08.20 2:22.36 3:37.64

34. JURICA Josef 1998 SCPAP 4:52.69 440
1:05.74 2:19.24 3:35.89

35. BORKOVEC Ondrej 1995 SPKLi 4:53.84 435
1:08.12  2:2514  3:40.34

36. HAKL Stépdn 1996 DeN4 4:55.41 428
1:08.77 2:24.69 3:41.15

37. CEPEK Michael 1998 SOPKo 4:55.49 428
1:07.51 2:23.63 3:40.01

38. KVASNICA Luk&s 1999 PKPFi 4:57.07 421
1:08.04 3:41.50

39. UNGR Filip 1997 PKLtv 4:57.61 419
1:08.15 2:23.48 3:41.17

40. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr 5:00.61 406
1:09.31 2:26.38 3:44.99

41. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr 5:01.44 403
1:10.57 2:27.38 3:46.96

42. KINL Krystof 1996 DeN4 5:02.94 397
1:10.60 2:28.99 3:47.68

43. HARTL Daniel 1998 SCPAP 5:03.88 393
1:10.92  2:2889  3:47.26

44. GABRIEL Vit 1998 KIN 5:04.13 393
1:11.86 2:31.70 3:49.66

45. BIizZA Zdenék 1997 PKP¥i 5:05.81 386
1:08.61 2:26.10 3:46.33

46. PYCHA Ondrej 2000 KIN 5:08.12 377
1:13.72 2:32.34 3:50.71

47. PEPR Vojtéch 1997 SKPNy 5:08.93 375
1:10.07 2:28.98 3:49.59

48. CERNY Toma&s 1999 SKS 6:26.63 191
1:26.20 4:49.81

Mimo soutéz:
KUPKA Vojtéch 2001 USK 5:01.66 402
1:11.22 2:29.98 3:48.96

START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:44

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

13) 100 Motylek - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Jovo :59.72 879
2. DARA Eszter 1990 Jovo 1:00.22 857
3. JoO Sdra 1995 Jovo 1:01.25 815
4. DVORAKOVA Michaela 1997 JPK 1:07.03 622
5. BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKC3& 1:07.09 620
6. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr 1:07.10 620
7. TRNKOVA Michaela 1999 MoP 1:08.89 573
8. HORAKOVA Tereza 1997 JPK 1:09.64 554
9. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 1:10.24 540
10. BEDNAROVA Anna 1998 PLCB 1:10.61 532
11. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo 1:10.76 529
12. HOLZKNECHTOVA Kléira 1997 KLSTe 1:11.61 510
13. BERANKOVA Katefina 1997 SIPI 1:11.87 504
14. KRALOVA Zuzana 1985 KSPKI 1:12.12 499
15. SIMUNKOVA Simona 1997 KIN 1:12.15 499
16. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr 1:12.56 490
17. HORNIKOVA Kristyna 1997 SIPI 1:12.65 488
18. BERINGEROVA Kristyna 1996 SPSw 1:12.77 486
19. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr 1:13.24 477
20. MALA Veronika 1993 PKHK 1:13.70 468
21. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr 1:14.28 457
22. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr 1:14.59 451
23. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr 1:14.79 448
24. FIALOVA Renéta 1996 SIPI 1:15.33 438
25. OSTROWSKA Tereza 1998 chU 1:15.37 437
26. SVOBODOVA Klira 1995 SCPAP 1:15.55 434
27. ZELENA Eliska 1998 SOPKo 1:16.49 418
28. LUKSOVA Kistyna 1996 PLCB 1:17.24 406
29. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 1:17.72 399
30. SKODA Anette 1991 UnBr 1:18.27 391
31. PUCHNEROVA Veronika 1998 SOPKo 1:18.28 390
32. POSTOVA Michala 1989 SKS 1:18.31 390
33. SOLIAROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP 1:19.69 370
34. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy 1:21.26 349
35. KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe 1:22.16 338
36. BRAUN Nela 1999 SPSw 1:22.60 332
37. PROCHAZKOVA Jana 1999 SpHor 1:26.20 292
38. JANCIKOVA Nikola 1995 PKSvi 1:28.62 269
39. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK 1:30.38 254
40. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP 1:34.28 223

DOSTALOVA Sabina 1990 SPSw Diskval.

Nenastoupila
MARESOVA Jana 1994 SKS Diskval.
SW 4.4

Mimo soutéz:

KNAPOVA Amalie 2001 USK 1:33.75 227

START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:51

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

14) 100 Motylek - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

OGN
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43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

TAKACZ
VERNER
JANECEK
ZAK
KOBAKHIDZE
HAJTMAN
SPURNY
TOBIAS
MATYAS
KRENIK
KUBINEK
PERTLIK
BURIAN
KORMOS
STULIK
SVOBODA
VESKRNA
SAUBER
PATEK
STANKO
SLANINA
GURZHIY
TOMASEK
DOMIN
WERNER
SMETANA
TYC
HANZAL
LONEK
KUCERA
HUME
JANKOVIC
MELUZIN
STANEK
REHOR
CHADRABA
SEDA
DIETRICH
PAVELKA
SVOBODA
SITERA
DRACKA
TURON
KAS
SIKORCIN
DREVINEK
HULINSKY
TIBOR
KOSTOHRYZ
KOZEVNIKOV
KULHAVY

Krisztian
Martin
Pavel
Jifi
Teimuraz
Tamas
Michal
Jakub
Josef
Jan
Ondrej
Matéj
Jakub
Jan
Marek
Josef
Tomas
Vojtéch
Vojtéch
Marek
Roman
loann
Vojtéch
Josef
Vaclav
Ondrej
Jan
Jan
Tomas
Petr
Shane
Pavel
Lukas
Tomas
Jan
Jan
Michal
Jakub
Jan
David
Radek
Stanislav
Jakub
Jakub
Matas
Martin
Petr
Peter
Martin
Danil
Patrik

1985
1980
1994
1995
1995
1996
1988
1995
1996
1991
1993
1994
1995
1994
1997
1995
1995
1997
1993
1993
1996
1996
1997
1998
1993
1988
1996
1998
1998
1990
1979
1996
1995
1989
1993
1997
1997
1996
1998
1998
1985
1996
1997
1998
1994
1999
1996
1996
1996
1999
1997

Dunaf
KomBr
DeNa
ChU
GEO
HUN
JPK
KomBr
DeNa
Olymp
ChU
Olymp
PKC4&
PKHK
LoBe
KLSTe
JPK
JPK
UnBr
SKS
KLSTe
SPSw
LoBe
MoP
SCPAP
Boh
DeNa
VoSP
MPKU
Boh
SKS
SCPAP
SPKLi
PKHK
VoSP
PKC4&
PKKBr
PKLtv
DeNa
ChU
ASMB
SKS
USK
PKKBr
AQUAP
SpHor
SKS
AQUAP
VoSP
MoP
AQUAP

:55.20

:55.35

:56.18

:56.95

:56.99

:57.22

:57.28

:59.04

:00.17
:00.36
:00.47
:00.53
:01.13
:01.40
:01.73
:02.81
:02.82
:03.44
:03.49
:03.58
:03.88
:04.13
1:04.20
1:04.44
1:04.48
1:04.76
1:05.06
1:06.09
1:06.14
1:06.71
1:07.07
1:07.28
1:07.65
1:07.97
1:08.07
1:08.25
1:08.41
1:09.02
1:09.64
1:09.89
1:09.95
1:09.95
:10.12
:11.28
:13.06
:13.19
:13.95
:14.37
:14.78
:14.79
:15.91
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-
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790
784
749
719
718
709
707
646
610
604
601
599
582
574
565
536
536
520
519
517
510
504
502
497
496
489
483
460
459
448
440
436
429
423
421
418
415
404
393
389
388
388
385
367
341
339
329
323
318
318
304



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

14) 100 Motylek - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. PYCHA Ondrej 2000 KIN 1:16.37 298
53. LAHODA Jakub 2000 SKS 1:17.42 286
54, DUSEK Pavel 1988 USK 1:17.80 282
55. ZELIONIS Ainis 2000 S$SSDe 1:18.39 276
56. GABRIEL Vit 1998 KIN 1:19.34 266
57. LIZEC Jifi 1997 SpHo¥ 1:20.50 255
58. TOMAN Martin 1999 SOPKo 1:21.14 249
RADA Jakub 1998 PKJH Diskval.
SwW 8.3
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:52:55

Suwdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

15) 100 Znak - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Jovo 1:03.65 804
2. JIROUTOVA Tereza 1996 KLSTe 1:08.61 642
3. TRNKOVA Michaela 1999 MoP 1:10.02 604
4. DAVIDOVA Kristyna 1996 JPK 1:11.19 575
5. KRAMLOVA Lucie 1999 DeNi 1:12.44 546
6. KUCEROVA Marie 1998 MPKU 1:13.03 532
7. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP 1:13.37 525
8. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr 1:13.54 521
9. GURZHIY Evfrosiniya 1995 SPSw 1:13.94 513
10. PODZIMKOVA Barbora 1999 PKPFi 1:13.99 512
11. HOLZKNECHTOVA Kldra 1997 KLSTe 1:14.27 506
12. SIMKOVA Veronika 1996 KLSTe 1:14.58 500
13. KERNALOVA Marie-Magda 1999 MPKU 1:15.08 490
14. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr 1:15.29 486
15. SIMONOVA Alexandra 1998 SKPNy 1:15.33 485
16. BERANKOVA Katerina 1997 SIPI 1:15.86 475
17. SPALOVA Nikola 1997 MoP 1:15.89 474
18. UMLAUFOVA Ema 1997 DeN3 1:16.11 470
19. HAUSDORFOVA Kristyna 1998 SIPI 1:16.67 460
20. OPLISTILOVA Tereza 1995 SPKLi 1:16.76 459
21. BOZDECHOVA Tereza 1997 SIPI 1:16.89 456
22. VAINAUSKAITE Vilita 2000 8SSDe 1:16.93 455
23. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr 1:16.99 454
24. TRNKOVA Natélie 1997 MoP 1:17.04 454
25. ULIPOVA Michaela 1997 SIPI 1:17.05 453
26. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr 1:17.82 440
27. MENCIKOVA Karolina 1998 PKLit 1:19.14 418
28. SOL’AROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP 1:20.95 391
29. BRAUN Nela 1999 SPSw 1:21.28 386
30. DOUBRAVSKA Séra 1998 PKLit 1:21.49 383
31. POKORNA Eliska 2000 MoP 1:21.97 377
32. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP 1:23.09 361
33. KRALIKOVA Katarina 1995 AQUAP 1:23.38 358
34. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 Olymp 1:23.49 356
35. HOSKOVA Zdenka 1998 SKS 1:23.61 355
36. ZAMRAZILOVA Marie 1995 USK 1:23.88 351
37. SALKOVA Tereza 1998 PKLit 1:24.53 343
38. KOUTNA Barbora 1995 PKSvi 1:25.67 330
39. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP 1:28.19 302
40. BUJARKOVA Kristyna 1998 USK 1:28.25 302
41. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP 1:29.24 292
42. DVORAKOVA Eliska 1999 SOPKo 1:29.40 290
43. KOLMASOVA Petra 1998 VoSP 1:33.30 255
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:01

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

16) 100 Znak - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN :56.64 818
2. BALOG Gabor 1990 Dunaf :57.22 794
3. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 JOVo :58.35 749
4. DMYTRIYEV Roman 1995 USK :59.43 708
5. MALY Ales 1996 PKLtv :59.65 701
6. LUKACOVSKY Tibor 1993 Olymp :59.71 699
7. KRUZIK Adam 1996 JPK 1:03.92 569
8. MAXA Ondrej 1996 PKHK 1:04.14 564
9. SIMEK Michal 1996 KLSTe 1:05.19 537
10. BLAHA Michael 1997 LoBe 1:05.31 534
11. PLOCICA Matyés 1996 USK 1:06.07 516
12. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKPFi 1:06.96 495
13. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 1:07.11 492
14. HAVRANEK Tadeds 1996 SCPAP 1:07.59 482
15. RYCHETSKY Matyas 1997 SKPNy 1:08.60 461
16. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr 1:08.65 460
17. POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr 1:09.27 447
18. VONDRA Filip 1998 JPK 1:09.39 445
19. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo 1:09.74 438
20. TYC Jan 1996 DeN4 1:10.17 430
21. HONZIK Lukas 1998 SIPI 1:10.34 427
22. ZAHRADNIK Stépdn 1997 LoBe 1:11.09 414
23. GLIOZERIS Valdas 1999 $SSDe 1:11.44 408
24. TURON Jakub 1997 USK 1:12.20 395

SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP 1:12.20 395
26. STOCHL Radek 1998 SIPI 1:12.58 389
27. ZIKMUND Tomé&s 1999 PKPri 1:12.92 384
28. BORKOVEC Ondrej 1995 SPKLi 1:13.00 382
29. CIBULKA Ondrej 1998 MPKU 1:13.81 370
30. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr 1:14.03 367
31. SOMMER Vojtéch 1996 SKS 1:14.18 364
32. TOMASEK Vojtéch 1997 LoBe 1:14.29 363
33. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP 1:15.69 343
34. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr 1:15.94 340
35. LENDAK Jan 1996 AQUAP 1:16.43 333
36. SINDLER David 1998 SIPI 1:17.86 315
37. TAUTKUS Alanas 2000 $SSDe 1:18.11 312
38. MYSICKA David 1998 SKS 1:25.54 238

START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:06

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

17) 200 Prsa - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr 1:16.14 2:39.65 715
2. DLABACOVA Katefina 1989 Boh 1:20.85 2:47.52 619
3. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr 1:21.22 2:47.65 617
4. JURCIKOVA Karolina 1994 AQUAP 1:20.52 2:48.97 603
5. KLOCOVA Markéta 1999 MoP 1:21.52 2:51.49 577
6. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr 1:23.18 2:51.57 576
7. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP 1:22.71 2:51.75 574
8. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr 1:22.75 2:51.91 572
9. BLAZKOVA Tereza 1998 MPKU  1:25.38 2:53.24 559
10. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy  1:23.19 2:54.00 552
11. FAIRAISLOVA Iveta 1998 PKPFi 1:23.78 2:54.49 547
12. KRAMLOVA Lucie 1999 DeN3& 1:23.02 2:54.95 543
13. PODESTOVA Radka 1999 FaBr 1:23.42 2:56.70 527
14. ZIMOVJANOVA Tereza 1995 USK 1:24.84 2:57.65 519
15. KOPRIVOVA Romana 1997 PKJH 1:24.39 2:58.26 513
16. SARLAKOVA Sarlota 1995 SIPI 1:25.50 3:01.44 487
17. SIMONOVA Alexandra 1998 SKPNy  1:28.72 3:03.32 472
18. PODZIMKOVA Barbora 1999 PKPFi 1:28.37 3:06.07 451
19. LEISOVA Lucie 1995 PKPri 1:29.27 3:09.42 428
20. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy  1:32.33 3:11.87 412
21. ZAHRADNIKOVA  Daniela 1999 AQUAP 1:32.03 3:12.61 407
22. VOSECKA Sdrka 1998 SOPKo  1:30.42 3:13.57 401
23. ZAKOVA Kristyna 1997 ASMB 1:32.37 3:15.24 391
24. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 1:35.30 3:16.02 386
25. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP 1:34.38 3:16.61 383
26. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr 1:35.44 3:18.32 373
27. VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP 1:31.94 3:18.96 369
28. NOVACKOVA Veronika 1997 PKSvi  1:34.58 3:20.57 360
29. KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe 1:35.39 3:22.09 352
30. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP 1:40.39 3:27.38 326
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:11

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

18) 200 Prsa - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BOLKVADZE Irakli 1994 GEO 1:07.14 2:20.37 773
2. JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP 1:10.23 2:24.24 712
3. SPROBER Soma 1995 HUN 1:10.47 2:27.49 666
4. NEHNEVAJSA Josef 1995 MPKU  1:12.04 2:27.55 665
5. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 FaBr 1:10.49 2:28.96 646
6. COGER Martin 1994 SCPAP 1:11.25 2:32.56 602
7. KARNY Martin 1997 PKC4 1:12.85 2:33.54 590
8. SMEJKAL Dominik 1998 MPKU  1:14.00 2:38.19 540
9. SORM Ondrej 1997 MoP 1:14.87 2:39.12 530
10. SIMECEK Michal 1997 PKJH 1:13.93 2:39.35 528
11. KOT Petr 1996 SKS 1:16.73 2:42.38 499
12. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn 1:18.20 2:43.43 489
13. LAMPL Jakub 1998 KLSTe  1:18.99 2:44.82 477
14. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL 1:19.63 2:46.35 464
15. HAJEK Viclav 2000 USK 1:20.83 2:48.25 449
16. JIRASEK Martin 1998 SnVa 1:22.58 2:49.58 438
17. LIZEC Jifi 1997 SpHoi  1:22.01 2:51.95 420
18. KERNAL Jakub 1996 MPKU  1:21.35 2:52.47 416
19. MELUZIN Lukas 1995 SPKLi  1:24.14 2:52.93 413
20. KINL Krystof 1996 DeN4 1:22.37 2:53.18 411
21. TICHY David 1998 MPKU  1:24.58 2:53.53 409
22. ULRICH Miroslav 1998 MPKU  1:24.27 2:54.37 403
23. STRNAD Adam 1997 SIPI 1:23.76 2:54.49 402
24. DREVINEK Martin 1999 SpHoF  1:23.81 2:55.48 395
25. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr 1:24.66 2:56.86 386
26. HARTL Daniel 1998 SCPAP 1:26.92 2:57.23 384
27. STOCHL Radek 1998 SIPI 1:25.54 2:57.77 380
28. PAVELKA Jan 1998 DeN4 1:24.30 2:59.28 371
29. HAKL Stépdn 1996 DeNi 1:26.07 3:00.69 362
30. KULHAVY Patrik 1997 AQUAP 1:29.43 3:02.05 354
31. JAUGELIS Mikas 2000 §SSDe  1:30.26 3:04.95 338
32. SOVICEK Jan 1998 USK 1:33.85 3:15.55 286
33. KUSNIR Filip 1999 AQUAP 1:34.85 3:17.14 279
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:15

Swdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

19) 100 Volny zpasob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. DARA Eszter 1990 JOVO :56.04 867
2.  MUTINA Agnes 1988 Jovo :56.76 835
3. DOSTALOVA Sabina 1990 SPSw :56.84 831
4. JOO Sédra 1995 Jovo :57.33 810
5. ELBLOVA Barbora 1999 FaBr 1:01.40 659
6. BERINGEROVA Kristyna 1996 SPSw 1:02.13 636
7. DVORAKOVA Michaela 1997 JPK 1:02.77 617
8. DAVIDOVA Kristyna 1996 JPK 1:02.93 612
9. FULLSACKOVA Alena 1998 LoTr 1:02.95 612
10. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 1:03.03 609
11. NEUMANNOVA Marie 1997 SOPKo 1:03.35 600
12. ROCKOVA Veronika 1994 SCPAP 1:03.46 597
13. STECHOVA Andrea 1997 Boh 1:03.47 597
14. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo 1:04.29 574
15. PUCANOVA Aneta 1997 SCPAP 1:04.41 571
16. ULMANOVA Martina 1996 DeN3 1:04.46 570
17. OPLISTILOVA Tereza 1995 SPKLi 1:04.50 569
18. HORAKOVA Tereza 1997 JPK 1:04.63 565
19. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr 1:04.78 561
20. SPALOVA Nikola 1997 MoP 1:04.88 559
21. MARESOVA Jana 1994 SKS 1:04.97 556
22. FELGROVA Daniela 1999 DeN4 1:05.26 549
23. TRNKOVA Natélie 1997 MoP 1:05.77 536
24. PRECANOVA Beatriz 1996 KomBr 1:06.72 514
25. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr 1:06.84 511
26. MENCIKOVA Karolina 1998 PKLit 1:06.86 511
27. LUKSOVA Kistyna 1996 PLCB 1:06.90 510
28. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr 1:07.24 502
29. UMLAUFOVA Ema 1997 DeN3 1:07.39 499
30. KLOCOVA Markéta 1999 MoP 1:07.88 488
31. PROCHAZKOVA Jana 1999 SpHo¥ 1:08.14 482
32. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP 1:08.26 480
33. CHLEBOVA Iveta 1994 AQUAP 1:08.36 478
34. KOUTNA Barbora 1995 PKSvi 1:08.52 474
35. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 1:08.62 472
36. SKODA Anette 1991 UnBr 1:08.71 470
37. BRABCOVA Pavlina 1995 TJZn 1:08.76 469
38. FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo 1:08.85 468
39. NOVACKOVA Veronika 1997 PKSvi 1:09.05 464
40. PLIHALOVA Anna 1999 Olymp 1:09.31 458
41. KUTSCHKOVA Petra 1998 SKPNy 1:09.90 447
42. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn 1:09.94 446
43. ZELENA Eliska 1998 SOPKo 1:10.11 443
44. DOUBRAVSKA Séra 1998 PKLit 1:10.27 440
45. SVOBODOVA Klara 1995 SCPAP 1:10.33 439
46. SALKOVA Tereza 1998 PKLit 1:10.39 438
47. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 1:10.57 434
48. VAINAUSKAITE Vilita 2000 $SSDe 1:11.16 424
49. JANCIKOVA Nikola 1995 PKSvi 1:11.62 415
50. PUCHNEROVA Veronika 1998 SOPKo 1:11.73 414
51. KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe 1:11.96 410



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

19) 100 Volny zptisob - Zeny
Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie
52. BUJARKOVA Kristyna 1998 USK 1:12.14 407
53. DVORAKOVA Katerina 1999 Olymp 1:12.35 403
54. GOLDOVA Kristyna 1998 TJZn 1:12.63 398
55. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK 1:12.69 397
56. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP 1:12.99 392
57. POKORNA Eliska 2000 MoP 1:13.48 385
58. BRAUN Nela 1999 SPSw 1:13.78 380
KRALIKOVA Katarina 1995 AQUAP 1:13.78 380
60. DVORAKOVA Eliska 1999 SOPKo 1:13.94 378
61. BERINGEROVA Simona 1998 SPSw 1:17.90 323
62. KOLMASOVA Petra 1998 VoSP 1:19.62 302
63. HAVLENOVA Anna 1987 USK 1:22.84 268
64. PALASOVA Karolina 1997 SKS 1:23.89 259
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:21

Suwdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

20) 100 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

OGN

G O W 7 1
OO

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

VERNER
TAKACZ
SIKHARULIDZE
JANECEK
SPURNY
STANKO
MOSER
VOVCKO
MATYAS
STANC
LUKACOVSKY
MELOUN
SVOBODA
KUBINEK
SIMEK
KUCERA
KORMOS
SAUBER
NEMEC
SLANINA
BLAHA
PAVLOV
DOMIN
ZAHRADNIK
STULIK
PATEK
SKOCH
SVOBODA
POSPISIL
GURZHIY
WERNER
LUTANSKY
STANEK
ZIMAN
SOMMER
HUME
POLANSKY
GROSSBERGER
SITERA
MARES
TOMASEK
SINDLER
SORM
REHOR
HODBOD
SEDA
PEPR
KVASNICA
SVOBODA
TURON
VONDRA

Martin
Krisztian
Davit
Pavel
Michal
Marek
Josef
Viadislav
Josef
Daniel
Tibor
Jakub
Josef
Ondrej
Michal
Petr
Jan
Jakub
Jan
Roman
Michael
Lukas
Josef
Stépdn
Marek
Vojtéch
Jan
Jakub
Martin
loann
Vaclav
Stépdn
Tomas
Marek
Vojtéch
Shane
Ondrej
Antonin
Radek
Jakub
Vojtéch
David
Ondrej
Jan
Martin
Michal
Vojtéch
Lukas
David
Jakub
Filip

1980
1985
1994
1994
1988
1993
1997
1989
1996
1987
1993
1984
1995
1993
1996
1990
1994
1995
1995
1996
1997
1996
1998
1997
1997
1993
1978
1995
1997
1996
1993
1983
1989
1997
1996
1979
1996
1997
1985
1996
1997
1998
1997
1993
1976
1997
1997
1999
1998
1997
1998

KomBr
Dunaf
GEO
DeNa
JPK
SKS
PLCB
Olymp
DeNa
Olymp
Olymp
PLCB
KLSTe
ChU
KLSTe
Boh
PKHK
JPK
PKHK
KLSTe
LoBe
SPSw
MoP
LoBe
LoBe
UnBr
Boh
SOPKo
FaBr
SPSw
SCPAP
USK
PKHK
PKLtv
SKS
SKS
PKKBr
TJZn
ASMB
KLSTe
LoBe
SIPI
MoP
VoSP
SPSw
PKKBr
SKPNy
PKPFi
ChU
USK
JPK

:50.57
:51.15
:51.64
:52.36
:53.43
:53.48
:53.67
:54.55
:54.91
:55.18
:55.31
:55.33
:56.14
:56.14
:56.16
:56.17
:56.34
:56.48
:56.57
:57.12
:57.41
:57.47
:57.57
:57.60
:57.74
:57.81
:57.96
:57.99
:57.99
:58.03
:58.03
:58.78
:58.86
:59.18
:59.35
:59.43
:59.46
:59.85
:59.98
1:00.06
1:00.24
1:00.31
1:00.73
1:00.86
1:00.86
1:01.02
1:01.05
1:01.07
1:01.12
1:01.20
1:02.48

832
804
781
749
705
703
696
663
650
640
636
635
608
608
607
607
602
597
594
577
569
567
564
563
559
557
553
5562
5562
551
551
530
528
519
515
513
512
502
499
497
492
490
480
477
477
473
473
472
471
469
441



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

20) 100 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. JURICA Josef 1998 SCPAP 1:02.51 440
53. KVETON Dan 1995 PLCB 1:02.57 439
54. CEPEK Michael 1998 SOPKo 1:02.68 437
55. SIKORCIN Matuas 1994 AQUAP 1:03.14 427
56. HONZIK Lukas 1998 SIPI 1:03.18 427
57. UNGR Filip 1997 PKLtv 1:03.21 426
58. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo 1:03.23 426
59. STRNAD Adam 1997 SIPI 1:03.87 413
60. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr 1:04.05 409
61. CABAN Daniel 1998 SCPAP 1:04.17 407
62. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr 1:04.38 403
63. DVORAK Simon 1999 KIN 1:04.40 403
64. TIBOR Peter 1996 AQUAP 1:04.46 402
65. BIizZA Zdenék 1997 PKPFi 1:04.64 398
66. LENDAK Jan 1996 AQUAP 1:04.78 396
67. DREVINEK Martin 1999 SpHor 1:04.91 393
68. ZALUZANSKY Tomas 1990 USK 1:04.97 392
69. HAJEK Viclav 2000 USK 1:05.17 389
70. SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP 1:05.41 384
71. DUDEK Vavrinec 1995 USK 1:06.62 364
72. KOZEVNIKOV Danil 1999 MoP 1:07.34 352
73. LAHODA Jakub 2000 SKS 1:07.86 344
74. DUSEK Pavel 1988 USK 1:08.21 339
75. ZAVATSKY Lukas 1997 AQUAP 1:09.78 317
76. SOVICEK Jan 1998 USK 1:11.05 300
77. ZVINAKEVICIUS Nojus 2000 §SSDe 1:11.31 297
78. UNKOVSKY Jan 1997 PKC4& 1:12.74 280
79. TOMAN Martin 1999 SOPKo 1:13.25 274
80. KUSNIR Filip 1999 AQUAP 1:14.08 265
81. HOLUB Martin 2000 USK 1:14.43 261
82. MYSICKA David 1998 SKS 1:16.83 237
83. ZEMAN Jakub 1998 USK 1:17.02 235
84. CERNY Tomds 1999 SKS 1:21.45 199

Mimo soutéz:
KUPKA Vojtéch 2001 USK 1:05.30 386

START2000 ver. CSPS001 5w5portber\/i ce 03.06.2013 10:53:25




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

21) 400 Polohovy zavod - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BENESOVA Alena 1998 KIN 5:01.48 742
1:06.69 2:23.65 3:53.85

2. TUCKOVA Tereza 1995 Boh 5:05.25 715
1:09.20 2:29.18 3:55.49

3. BUTALOVA Pavlina 1999 KIN 5:14.20 656
1:11.20 2:32.08 4:04.77

4. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr 5:17.29 637
1:14.31 2:34.67 4:05.78

5. HOLUBOVA Katerina 1998 LoTr 5:19.59 623
1:16.13 2:37.81 4:08.37

6. TRNKOVA Michaela 1999 MoP 5:21.14 614
1:14.76 2:38.57 4:09.37

7. ZIMOVJANOVA Tereza 1995 USK 5:21.21 614
1:16.44 2:39.87 4:10.71

8. NEUMANNOVA Marie 1997 SOPKo 5:24.59 595
1:15.03 2:40.43 4:14.89

9. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo 5:25.36 591
1:11.69 2:35.86 4:12.12

10. ULIPOVA Michaela 1997 SIPI 5:26.09 587
1:15.88 2:38.16 4:12.89

11. KRAMLOVA Lucie 1999 DeN& 5:28.08 576
1:18.12 2:41.36 4:13.76

12. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy 5:30.79 562
1:14.79 2:41.12 4:15.27

13. JILKOVA Nikola 1998 KSPKI 5:39.54 520
1:12.49 2:40.99 4:19.97

14. BENESOVA Anna-Marie 1999 KIN 5:42.05 508
1:16.60 2:44.53 4:26.60

15. KERNALOVA Marie-Magda 1999 MPKU 5:43.09 504
1:16.16 2:46.08 4:22.74

16. FIALOVA Rendta 1996 SIPI 5:44.41 498
1:17.63 2:46.35 4:26.50

17. PODZIMKOVA Barbora 1999 PKP¥i 5:46.60 489
1:21.36 2:48.43 4:25.69

18. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 5:46.96 487
1:18.67 2:51.53 4:29.13

19. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy 5:51.61 468
1:19.65 2:49.90 4:29.72

20. PODESTOVA Radka 1999 FaBr 5:53.71 460
1:24.44 3:00.61 4:36.02

21. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn 6:00.41 435
1:26.47 3:07.27 4:43.37

22. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr 6:03.53 423
1:29.26 2:58.80 4:42.85

23. FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo 6:06.76 412
1:23.28 2:57.24 4:43.69

24. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 6:08.11 408
1:28.07 3:05.36 4:48.34

25. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP 6:16.24 382
1:30.20 3:06.52 4:50.65

26. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 Olymp 6:22.37 364
1:26.97 3:04.25 4:54.27

27. VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP 6:23.99 359
1:28.37 3:05.35 4:56.92

28. VOSECKA Sédrka 1998 SOPKo 6:25.70 355
1:30.35 3:08.65 4:54.85

START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:31

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

22) 400 Polohovy zavod - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. DRYMONAKOS loannis 1984 GRE 4:23.93 843
:57.81 2:06.86 3:21.60

2. JANECEK Pavel 1994 DeN4 4:27.28 811
1:01.61 2:09.48 3:27.83

3. TOBIAS Jakub 1995 KomBr 4:37.09 728
1:01.18 2:12.37 3:34.48

4. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 4:40.93 699
1:01.69 2:12.07 3:36.90

5. KLECKA Jan 1992 Olymp 4:44.73 671
:59.66 2:13.65 3:37.58

6. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 FaBr 4:44.77 671
1:01.33 2:16.08 3:36.98

7. DMYTRIYEV Roman 1995 USK 4:47.23 654
1:03.95 2:13.73 3:41.87

8. VESKRNA Tomas 1995 JPK 4:51.50 625
1:04.69 2:20.19 3:46.70

9. PIGL Marek 1997 KIN 4:59.04 579
1:09.27 2:29.50 3:55.32

10. KOZUBEK Matéj 1996 Boh 4:59.29 578
1:06.02 2:23.18 3:54.67

11. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i 5:05.67 542
1:08.08 2:24.48 3:56.67

12. HAVRANEK Tadeds 1996 SCPAP 5:09.61 522
1:06.88 2:24.32 3:56.09

13. POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr 5:11.29 514
1:09.51 2:30.32 4:01.25

14. ZYKAN Albert 1996 CACR 5:14.61 497
1:08.13 2:32.54 4:01.90

15. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 5:15.24 494
1:10.77 2:29.78 4:04.76

16. PYCHA Miroslav 1996 KIN 5:19.32 476
1:08.75 2:34.64 4:06.72

17. HOVORKA Ladislav 2000 KIN 5:27.90 439
1:17.63 2:44.03 4:17.35

18. SINDLER Jifi 1998 KIN 5:29.30 434
1:13.38 2:38.31 4:17.75

19. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL 5:30.77 428
1:22.21 2:46.71 4:14.47

20. ZIKMUND Tomas 1999 PKPFi 5:32.34 422
1:17.22 2:38.32 4:20.97

21. DVORAK Simon 1999 KIN 5:32.50 421
1:17.83 2:43.92 4:19.98

22. PAVELKA Jan 1998 DeN& 5:33.73 417
1:12.38 2:39.06 4:13.05

23. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr 5:34.09 415
1:16.18 2:43.26 4:18.82

24. BORKOVEC Ondrej 1995 SPKLi 5:34.37 414
1:18.96 2:47.75 4:23.11

25. HARTL Daniel 1998 SCPAP 5:35.05 412
1:21.09 2:48.27 4:20.68

26. HAKL Stépédn 1996 DeNd 5:38.39 400
1:19.02 2:47.30 4:21.27

27. UNGR Filip 1997 PKLtv 5:38.86 398
1:14.73 2:45.58 4:22.12

28. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr 5:42.70 385

1:22.69 2:54.71 4:27.63



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

22) 400 Polohovy zavod - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

29. KINL Krystof 1996 DeNa 5:51.27 357
1:22.67  2:54.85  4:33.30

START2000 ver. CSPS001 Suwdportservice 03.06.2013 10:53:35




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

101) 50 Motylek - Zeny

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 JOVO :27.41 840
2. DARA Eszter 1990 Jovo :27.44 837
3. JOO Sédra 1995 Jovo :27.85 801
4. DOSTALOVA Sabina 1990 SPSw :28.63 737
5. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 JOVO :29.33 685
6. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr :29.84 651
7. BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKC4 :30.55 607
8. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr :30.66 600

03.06.2013 10:53:41

START2000 ver. GSPS001 Swaportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

102) 50 Motylek - Muzi

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. KOLIOPOULOS Fotios 1991 GRE :24.08 909
2. TAKACZ Krisztian 1985 Dunaf :24.75 838
3. KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz 1995 GEO :25.54 762
4. ZAK Jifi 1995 chU :25.73 745
5. HAJTMAN Tamas 1996 HUN :26.05 718
6. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 Jovo :26.13 712
7. JANECEK Pavel 1994 DeNa :26.44 687
8. KLECKA Jan 1992 Olymp :27.59 605

03.06.2013 10:53:45

START2000 ver. GSPS001 Swaportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

103) 50 Znak - Zeny

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. REHORKOVA Alzbéta 1992 Boh :29.33 870
2. JOO Sédra 1995 JOVO :30.34 786
3. HORSKA Kristyna 1997 Boh :31.07 732
4. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 :32.48 641
5. TUCKOVA Tereza 1995 Boh :32.65 631
6. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 Jovo :33.01 610
7. GURZHIY Evfrosiniya 1995 SPSw :33.47 585
8. TRNKOVA Michaela 1999 MoP :33.50 584
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:53:50

SuwdportService




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

104) 50 Znak - Muzi

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN :26.25 849
2. BALOG Gabor 1990 Dunaf 12717 766
3. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 JOVO :27.56 734
4, MALY Ales 1996 PKLtv :27.89 708
5. VOVCKO Vladislav 1989 Olymp :29.19 618
6. KRUZIK Adam 1996 JPK :29.36 607
7. JIRAT Miroslav 1996 KSPKI :29.46 601

STULIK Marek 1997 LoBe Diskval.
poruseni pravidla 15m
START2000 ver. GSPS001 Suwdportservice 03.06.2013 10:53:55




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

23) 200 Motylek - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 Jovo 1:05.02 2:16.41 781
2. BENESOVA Alena 1998 KIN 1:08.53 2:21.76 696
3. DVORAKOVA Michaela 1997 JPK 1:11.18 2:29.39 595
4. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo 1:11.58 2:31.97 565
5. BUTALOVA Pavlina 1999 KIN 1:12.53 2:32.30 561
6. BEDNAROVA Anna 1998 PLCB 1:11.90 2:32.81 556
7. MALA Veronika 1993 PKHK 1:12.49 2:34.89 534
8. SIMUNKOVA Simona 1997 KIN 1:13.30 2:35.89 524
9. FAIRAISLOVA Iveta 1998 PKPFi 1:15.61 2:44.16 448
10. HORNIKOVA Kristyna 1997 SIPI 1:18.19 2:45.98 434
11. ZELENA Eliska 1998 SOPKo  1:20.00 2:47.84 419
12. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy  1:18.57 2:48.24 416
13. ULMANOVA Martina 1996 DeN3 1:13.77 2:48.52 414
14. PUCHNEROVA Veronika 1998 SOPKo 1:22.68 2:55.67 366
15. CHLUPOVA Simona 1998 PLCB 1:21.72 2:55.68 366
16. JANCIKOVA Nikola 1995 PKSvi 1:27.05 3:06.30 307
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:03

Suwdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

24) 200 Motylek - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

Swdportservice

1. DRYMONAKOS loannis 1984 GRE :58.04 1:59.82 856
2. MICKA Jan 1995 USK 1:00.63 2:05.46 746
3. KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz 1995 GEO 1:00.11 2:05.69 742
4. SPURNY Michal 1988 JPK 1:02.54 2:13.44 620
5. BISCHOF Roman 1996 SIPI 1:01.63 2:14.97 599
6. ZACH Ondrej 1997 KIN 1:07.11 2:16.32 582
7. KRENIK Jan 1991 Olymp  1:03.30 2:18.15 559
8. PERTLIK Matéj 1994 Olymp  1:04.73 2:18.18 558
9. TOPIC Ondrej 1997 PKPFi 1:05.11 2:19.20 546
10. SAUBER Vojtéch 1997 JPK 1:07.86 2:21.47 520
11. CERNY Jan 1997 ASMB 1:07.43 2:23.91 494
12. BURIAN Jakub 1995 PKC4 1:07.35 2:24.90 484
13. KOZUBEK Matéj 1996 Boh 1:08.06 2:25.42 479
14. SEDA Michal 1997 PKKBr  1:07.42 2:25.44 479
15. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 1:08.86 2:25.55 478
16. KORMOS Jan 1994 PKHK  1:08.12 2:25.75 476
17. PYCHA Miroslav 1996 KIN 1:08.07 2:25.83 475
18. SVOBODA Josef 1995 KLSTe 1:07.68 2:25.90 474
19. DIETRICH Jakub 1996 PKLty  1:08.28 2:26.44 469
20. SMETANA Ondrej 1988 Boh 1:08.83 2:26.67 467
21. DOMIN Josef 1998 MoP 1:10.28 2:29.34 442
22. KARNY Martin 1997 PKC4d 1:09.88 2:30.37 433
23. MELUZIN Lukas 1995 SPKLi  1:13.36 2:32.92 412
24. LONEK Tomds 1998 MPKU  1:12.39 2:34.34 401
25. TYC Jan 1996 DeNd 1:12.95 2:35.83 389
26. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 1:12.59 2:39.33 364
27. KOZUBEK Tomas 1998 Boh 1:12.68 2:41.45 350
28. PYCHA Ondrej 2000 KIN 1:16.66 2:41.63 349
29. ZIKMUND Tomds 1999 PKPFi 1:15.49 2:41.79 348
30. HULINSKY Petr 1996 SKS 1:16.16 2:42.35 344
31. CHADRABA Jan 1997 PKC4 1:14.17 2:42.59 343
32. GABRIEL Vit 1998 KIN 1:20.34 2:52.04 289
33. TIBOR Peter 1996 AQUAP 1:17.53 2:55.96 270
34. TOMAN Martin 1999 SOPKo 1:22.24 3:01.94 245
RADA Jakub 1998 PKJH Diskval.
Sw 8.3
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:07




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

25) 200 Znak - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Jovo 1:05.55 2:13.05 869
2. JIROUTOVA Tereza 1996 KLSTe 1:12.72 2:30.80 597
3. DAVIDOVA Kristyna 1996 JPK 1:13.18 2:31.22 592
4. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr 1:14.70 2:32.44 578
5. TRNKOVA Michaela 1999 MoP 1:15.78 2:33.95 561
6. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr  1:16.72 2:34.51 555
7. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr 1:16.25 2:34.82 551
8. KRAMLOVA Lucie 1999 DeN4 1:15.70 2:34.89 551
9. ULIPOVA Michaela 1997 SIPI 1:17.64 2:37.06 528
10. KUCEROVA Marie 1998 MPKU 1:16.37 2:37.87 520
11. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr 1:17.16 2:38.65 512
12. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP 1:15.50 2:38.75 511
13. PODZIMKOVA Barbora 1999 PKPFi 1:18.26 2:39.31 506
14. GURZHIY Evfrosiniya 1995 SPSw 1:17.29 2:39.63 503
15. BERANKOVA Katerina 1997 SIPI 1:19.38 2:40.02 499
16. BOZDECHOVA Tereza 1997 SIPI 1:19.33 2:41.35 487
17. ZAMRAZILOVA Marie 1995 USK 1:18.54 2:42.40 478
18. HAUSDORFOVA Kristyna 1998 SIPI 1:19.65 2:42.57 476
19. FELGROVA Daniela 1999 DeN4 1:20.54 2:43.53 468
20. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr 1:20.47 2:46.33 445
21. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr  1:21.96 2:47.05 439
22. UMLAUFOVA Ema 1997 DeN4 1:22.93 2:49.14 423
23. POLANSKA Michaela 1992 Boh 1:21.52 2:49.18 423
24. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 1:22.88 2:51.47 406
25. SOLAROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP 1:21.86 2:52.67 397
26. POKORNA Eliska 2000 MoP 1:25.23 2:53.89 389
27. VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP 1:24.18 2:54.48 385
28. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP 1:26.29 2:58.14 362
29. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP 1:37.85 3:17.44 266
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:14

Swdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

26) 200 Znak - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. BALOG Gabor 1990 Dunaf :59.06 1:59.78 891
2. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 Jovo 1:00.89 2:02.92 825
3. DMYTRIYEV Roman 1995 USK 1:00.92 2:06.30 760
4. KRUZIK Adam 1996 JPK 1:03.79 2:11.78 669
5. MALY Ales 1996 PKLtv 1:04.42 2:13.01 651
6. NOVOVESKY Tomas 1995 KIN 1:07.69 2:19.81 561
7. MAXA Ondrej 1996 PKHK  1:07.53 2:19.88 560
8. BLAHA Michael 1997 LoBe 1:07.71 2:20.06 558
9. PLOCICA Matyés 1996 USK 1:07.96 2:22.42 530
10. HAVRANEK Tadeds 1996 SCPAP 1:10.32 2:22.61 528
11. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i 1:09.68 2:23.68 517
12. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 1:10.10 2:25.01 502
13. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr  1:12.19 2:26.92 483
14. VONDRA Filip 1998 JPK 1:11.64 2:27.23 480
15. RYCHETSKY Matyas 1997 SKPNy  1:11.91 2:27.95 473
16. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo 1:13.57 2:31.29 442
17. STOCHL Radek 1998 SIPI 1:15.68 2:32.20 435
18. SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP 1:16.01 2:32.60 431
19. HONZIK Lukas 1998 SIPI 1:14.59 2:33.52 423
20. SOMMER Vojtéch 1996 SKS 1:15.52 2:34.87 412
21. ZAHRADNIK Stépdn 1997 LoBe 1:15.85 2:35.86 405
22. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL 1:16.45 2:36.92 396
23. BORKOVEC Ondrej 1995 SPKLi  1:17.35 2:38.57 384
24. KOZEVNIKOV Danil 1999 MoP 1:19.45 2:40.27 372
25. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr  1:18.57 2:40.47 371
26. CIBULKA Ondrej 1998 MPKU  1:19.08 2:41.45 364
27. HARTL Daniel 1998 SCPAP  1:20.86 2:43.65 350
28. LENDAK Jan 1996 AQUAP 1:20.76 2:44.14 346
29. REHOR Jan 1993 VoSP 1:18.76 2:45.87 336
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:19

Swdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

107) 50 Prsa - Zeny

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 JOVO :32.91 809
2. HORSKA Kristyna 1997 Boh :33.37 776
3. MARTINKOVA Tereza 1992 Boh :33.68 754
4, KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr :34.23 719
5. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr :34.43 706
6. JURCIKOVA Karolina 1994 AQUAP :35.90 623
7. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 Jovo :36.05 615
8. SARLAKOVA Sarlota 1995 SIPI :36.99 569
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:24

SuwdportService




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

108) 50 Prsa - Muzi

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. PISKAC Ondfrej 1992 Olymp :29.58 797
2. DRAGUN Marian 1990 Boh :29.88 773
3. VERRASZTO Dave 1988 JOovo :30.01 763
4. SPROBER Soma 1995 HUN :30.86 701
5. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn :31.21 678
6. COGER Martin 1994 SCPAP :31.44 663
7. SORM Ondrej 1997 MoP :31.55 656
8. BALAS Jifi 1977 PKC4& :32.64 593
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:28

SuwdportService




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

109) 50 Volny zptisob - Zeny

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. DARA Eszter 1990 JOVO :25.96 811
2. DOSTALOVA Sabina 1990 SPSw :26.03 805
3. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 JOVO :26.16 793
4. MUTINA Agnes 1988 Jovo :26.65 750
5. JOO Séra 1995 Jovo :26.74 742
6. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 Jovo :27.97 648
7. STECHOVA Andrea 1997 Boh :28.73 598
8. BERINGEROVA Kristyna 1996 SPSw :28.74 598
START2000 ver. CSPS001 SuwdportService 03.06.2013 10:54:36




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

110) 50 Volny zptisob - Muzi

FINALE

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. TAKACZ Krisztian 1985 Dunaf :22.56 864
2. BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN :23.25 790
3. SIKHARULIDZE Davit 1994 GEO :23.85 732
4. JANECEK Pavel 1994 DeNa :24.16 704
5. STANKO Marek 1993 SKS :24.52 673
6. VOVCKO Viadislav 1989 Olymp :24.57 669
7. BALOG Gabor 1990 Dunaf :24.61 666
8. HAJTMAN Tamas 1996 HUN :24.75 655
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:41

SuwdportService




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

27) 200 Volny zpGsob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Jovo :58.39 1:59.84 901
2.  MUTINA Agnes 1988 JOVO :58.60 2:00.46 887
3. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 Jovo 1:01.90 2:07.22 753
4. BENESOVA Alena 1998 KIN 1:03.04 2:09.88 707
5. BENESOVA Anna-Marie 1999 KIN 1:05.43 2:14.64 635
6. BUTALOVA Pavlina 1999 KIN 1:05.93 2:15.16 628
7. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo 1:05.83 2:15.55 622
8. SPALOVA Nikola 1997 MoP 1:05.31 2:16.38 611
9. FELBLOVA Barbora 1999 FaBr 1:06.38 2:17.15 601
10. FULLSACKOVA Alena 1998 LoTr 1:05.53 2:17.24 600
11. BERINGEROVA Kristyna 1996 SPSw 1:06.45 2:17.74 593
12. SIMUNKOVA Simona 1997 KIN 1:07.04 2:18.52 583
13. NEUMANNOVA Marie 1997 SOPKo 1:05.80 2:20.15 563
14. SIMKOVA Veronika 1996 KLSTe  1:06.83 2:20.61 558
15. ULMANOVA Martina 1996 DeN4 1:08.35 2:20.80 555
16. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr  1:07.93 2:21.21 550
17. TRNKOVA Natdlie 1997 MoP 1:08.01 2:22.40 537
18. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 1:07.09 2:25.18 507
19. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr  1:11.09 2:25.22 506
20. HAJKOVA Lucie 1986 SKS 1:08.38 2:26.26 495
21. PUCANOVA Aneta 1997 SCPAP  1:08.94 2:26.53 493
22. ZELENA Eliska 1998 SOPKo 1:11.84 2:26.68 491
23. PROCHAZKOVA Jana 1999 SpHo#  1:09.91 2:27.59 482
24. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr  1:13.19 2:28.62 472
25. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 1:11.52 2:30.25 457
26. PLIHALOVA Anna 1999 Olymp  1:11.93 2:30.40 456
27. BRABCOVA Pavlina 1995 TJZn 1:13.21 2:30.65 453
28. FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo 1:13.08 2:31.37 447
29. GURZHIY Evfrosiniya 1995 SPSw 1:10.73 2:31.43 446
30. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn 1:12.08 2:31.69 444
31. GOLDOVA Kristyna 1998 TJZn 1:15.50 2:32.35 438
32. CHLEBOVA Iveta 1994 AQUAP 1:12.98 2:32.38 438
33. VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP 1:11.50 2:32.71 435
34. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP 1:14.69 2:32.78 435
35. KILINGEROVA Bdra 1996 LoBe 1:12.84 2:32.88 434
36. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 1:13.66 2:33.94 425
37. KOUTNA Barbora 1995 PKSvi  1:13.46 2:34.43 421
38. KUTSCHKOVA Petra 1998 SKPNy  1:13.19 2:36.70 403
39. PUCHNEROVA Veronika 1998 SOPKo 1:15.31 2:38.75 387
40. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK 1:17.00 2:39.13 385
41. DVORAKOVA Eliska 1999 SOPKo 1:19.18 2:40.30 376
42. KURUCOVA Barbora 1995 AQUAP 1:17.87 2:43.50 355
43. BERINGEROVA Simona 1998 SPSw 1:19.90 2:48.41 325

Mimo soutéz:
KNAPOVA Amalie 2001 USK 2:38.78 2:38.98 386

START2000 ver. CSPS001 5w5portber\/i ce 03.06.2013 10:54:46




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

28) 200 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. MICKA Jan 1995 USK :55.37 1:51.59 835
2.  REVISHVILI Irakli 1989 GEO :55.16 1:53.49 794
3. CERMAK Ondrej 1987 TJZn :54.60 1:55.02 762
4. SIKHARULIDZE Davit 1994 GEO :55.87 1:55.24 758
5. KLECKA Jan 1992 Olymp  :55.80 1:56.26 738
6. NOVOVESKY Tomds 1995 KIN :56.45 1:57.43 716
7. MATYAS Josef 1996 DeN4 :55.85 1:57.98 706
8. VOVCKO Vladislav 1989 Olymp  :56.65 1:58.50 697
9. STANKO Marek 1993 SKS :56.91 1:58.73 693
10. MOSER Josef 1997 PLCB :58.26 1:59.75 675
11. CERVENKA Lukds 1995 PKPri :57.91 2:03.57 615
12. KORMOS Jan 1994 PKHK :59.16 2:03.69 613
13. SIMEK Michal 1996 KLSTe  :59.40 2:04.28 604
14. BLAHA Michael 1997 LoBe :59.59 2:04.29 604
15. ZACH Ondrej 1997 KIN 1:01.83 2:04.90 595
16. ZAHRADNIK Stépan 1997 LoBe :59.93 2:05.15 592
17. JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP  1:01.35 2:06.95 567
18. BURIAN Jakub 1995 PKC3& 1:01.64 2:07.79 556
19. DOMIN Josef 1998 MoP 1:00.58 2:08.51 547
20. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo  1:01.12 2:08.78 543
21. SKOCH Jan 1978 Boh 1:01.76 2:08.83 542
22. ZUCEK Jifi 1996 SIPI 1:00.82 2:09.06 540
23. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i 1:02.96 2:10.44 523
24. JANKoVIC Pavel 1996 SCPAP  1:03.88 2:10.60 521
25. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 1:02.60 2:10.82 518
26. ZIMAN Marek 1997 PKLtv  1:03.01 2:11.58 509
27. SEDA Michal 1997 PKKBr  1:03.18 2:12.33 501
28. TOMASEK Vojtéch 1997 LoBe 1:03.73 2:13.12 492
29. KOZUBEK Tomds 1998 Boh 1:04.63 2:15.35 468
30. KVASNICA Lukds 1999 PKPri 1:04.69 2:15.41 467
31. SOMMER Vojtéch 1996 SKS 1:04.71 2:15.43 467
32. CABAN Daniel 1998 SCPAP 1:06.45 2:15.75 464
33. NESVADBA Marek 1998 MPKU  1:06.91 2:16.00 461
34. RYCHETSKY Matyés 1997 SKPNy  1:05.65 2:16.15 460
35. HAKL Stépdn 1996 DeN4d 1:04.90 2:16.49 456
36. DREVINEK Martin 1999 SpHoi  1:05.51 2:16.80 453
37. SINDLER Jifi 1998 KIN 1:06.17 2:16.82 453
38. JURICA Josef 1998 SCPAP  1:05.62 2:17.76 444
39. CEPEK Michael 1998 SOPKo  1:05.67 2:18.39 438
40. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr  1:05.97 2:19.23 430
41. HOVORKA Ladislav 2000 KIN 1:08.39 2:19.38 428
42. SIMCAK Julius 1999 AQUAP 1:07.89 2:19.70 425
43. PEPR Vojtéch 1997 SKPNy  1:06.63 2:19.74 425
44. DVORAK Simon 1999 KIN 1:08.00 2:20.02 423
45. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo  1:06.82 2:20.21 421
46. TURON Jakub 1997 USK 1:05.47 2:21.96 405
47. SIKORCIN Matus 1994 AQUAP 1:04.88 2:22.80 398
48. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr  1:12.49 2:25.89 374
49. GABRIEL Vit 1998 KIN 1:11.62 2:26.60 368
50. LENDAK Jan 1996 AQUAP 1:09.74 2:28.30 356
51. LINDNER Adam 1996 SKS 1:10.55 2:30.44 341



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

28) 200 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

52. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP 1:08.99 2:31.26 335

53. TOMAN Martin 1999 SOPKo 1:12.78 2:37.58 296
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:50

Suwdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

29) 100 Prsa - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr 1:14.98 694
2. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr 1:15.26 686
3. MARTINKOVA Tereza 1992 Boh 1:16.66 649
4. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP 1:18.81 597
5. PODESTOVA Radka 1999 FaBr 1:19.26 587
6. JURCIKOVA Karolina 1994 AQUAP 1:19.32 586
7. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr 1:20.96 551
8. KLOCOVA Markéta 1999 MoP 1:21.50 540
9. BLAZKOVA Tereza 1998 MPKU 1:21.81 534
10. ROCKOVA Veronika 1994 SCPAP 1:21.88 533
11. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy 1:21.92 532
12. SARLAKOVA Sarlota 1995 SIPI 1:22.23 526
13. SIMONOVA Alexandra 1998 SKPNy 1:22.52 520
14. SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr 1:22.59 519
15. FAIRAISLOVA Iveta 1998 PKPFi 1:22.64 518
16. ZIMOVJANOVA Tereza 1995 USK 1:23.37 505
17. VOSECKA Sérka 1998 SOPKo 1:23.94 494
18. HORNIKOVA Kristyna 1997 SIPI 1:24.81 479
19. HAJKOVA Lucie 1986 SKS 1:25.26 472
20. HOLZKNECHTOVA Kléra 1997 KLSTe 1:26.47 452
21. ZAKOVA Kristyna 1997 ASMB 1:27.04 443
22. ZAHRADNIKOVA  Daniela 1999 AQUAP 1:28.16 427
23. LEISOVA Lucie 1995 PKP¥i 1:28.52 421
24. SALKOVA Tereza 1998 PKLit 1:28.56 421
25. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 1:31.91 377
26. NOVACKOVA Veronika 1997 PKSvi 1:33.75 355
27. KOLMASOVA Petra 1998 VoSP 1:35.09 340
28. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP 1:35.48 336
29. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP 1:36.08 330
30. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr 1:36.60 324
31. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP 1:36.78 323
32. KOMARKOVA Katerina 1995 SKS 1:37.42 316
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:54:56

Swdportservice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

30) 100 Prsa - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. PISKAC Ondrej 1992 Olymp 1:06.98 705
2. JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP 1:07.06 702
3. DRAGUN Marian 1990 Boh 1:07.26 696
4. NEHNEVAJSA Josef 1995 MPKU 1:07.60 685
5. KARNY Martin 1997 PKC4& 1:10.14 614
6. BREZINA Jakub 1997 TJZn 1:10.40 607
7. SORM Ondrej 1997 MoP 1:10.43 606
8. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 FaBr 1:10.45 605
9. RYCHECKY Albert 1994 VoSP 1:10.67 600
10. SMEJKAL Dominik 1998 MPKU 1:10.84 596
11. COGER Martin 1994 SCPAP 1:11.63 576
12. PAVLOV Lukas 1996 SPSw 1:13.65 530
13. PRIBYL Michal 1999 MoP 1:13.82 526
14. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL 1:15.27 496
15. JIRASEK Martin 1998 SnVa 1:15.40 494
16. LAMPL Jakub 1998 KLSTe 1:15.54 491
17. BRANDL Daniel 1997 SIPI 1:16.79 468
18. KOT Petr 1996 SKS 1:16.84 467
19. KERNAL Jakub 1996 MPKU 1:17.18 460
20. LIZEC Jifi 1997 SpHo¥ 1:17.32 458
21. HAJEK Viclav 2000 USK 1:18.17 443
22. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr 1:18.53 437
23. HODBOD Martin 1976 SPSw 1:19.45 422
24. TICHY David 1998 MPKU 1:19.83 416
25. KULHAVY Patrik 1997 AQUAP 1:19.85 416
26. ULRICH Miroslav 1998 MPKU 1:20.43 407
27. MELUZIN Lukas 1995 SPKLi 1:20.55 405
28. DREVINEK Martin 1999 SpHor 1:20.57 405
29. LUKASEK Petr 1964 CACR 1:20.70 403
30. PAVELKA Jan 1998 DeNi 1:20.99 399
31. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr 1:21.33 394
32. KVETON Dan 1995 PLCB 1:21.57 390
33. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP 1:23.56 363
34. KVASNICA Lukas 1999 PKPFi 1:24.93 346
35. UNKOVSKY Jan 1997 PKC4& 1:30.21 288
36. SOVICEK Jan 1998 USK 1:31.75 274
37. ZAVATSKY Lukas 1997 AQUAP 1:31.98 272
38. HOLUB Martin 2000 USK 1:37.29 230
KUSNIR Filip 1999 AQUAP Diskval.
SW7.5

START2000 ver. CSPS001 5w5portber\/i ce 03.06.2013 10:55:01




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

31) 200 Polohovy zavod - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. JOO Sdra 1995 Jovo 2:17.54 843
2. DARA Eszter 1990 Jovo 2:18.38 828
3. KOVACS Zsanett 1997 JOVo 2:23.07 749
4, SUKOVA Barbora 1998 LoTr 2:31.52 631
5. ZIMOVJANOVA Tereza 1995 USK 2:33.68 604
6. CHRAPAVA Edita 1999 FaBr 2:33.71 604
7. HOLUBOVA Katefina 1998 LoTr 2:33.72 604
8. NOVAKOVA Anezka 1996 SKPNy 2:35.32 586
9. FAIRAISLOVA Iveta 1998 PKPFi 2:36.44 573
10. KOSOBUDOVA Aneta 1998 TJT4 2:37.59 561
11. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr 2:38.29 553
12. NEUMANNOVA Marie 1997 SOPKo 2:40.78 528
13. MARESOVA Karolina 1997 VoSP 2:41.89 517
14. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 2:42.17 514
15. SARLAKOVA Sarlota 1995 SIPI 2:42.41 512
16. ULMANOVA Martina 1996 DeN3 2:42.43 512
17. KLOCOVA Markéta 1999 MoP 2:42.68 510
18. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 PKKBr 2:43.16 505
19. STECHOVA Andrea 1997 Boh 2:43.80 499
20. SIMONOVA Alexandra 1998 SKPNy 2:43.86 499
21. LUKSOVA Kistyna 1996 PLCB 2:44.82 490
22. NEDVEDOVA Nikola 1997 SKPNy 2:45.88 481
23. ELBLOVA Barbora 1999 FaBr 2:46.19 478
24. TRNKOVA Natélie 1997 MoP 2:47.10 470
25. KYSELOVA Michaela 1999 PKKBr 2:47.11 470
26. PODESTOVA Radka 1999 FaBr 2:49.34 452
27. POLANSKA Michaela 1992 Boh 2:50.17 445
28. SOL’AROVA Séra 1997 AQUAP 2:51.01 439
29. KILINGEROVA Béra 1996 LoBe 2:52.36 428
30. VOSECKA Sérka 1998 SOPKo 2:53.65 419
31. GNOLOVA Denisa 1998 LoTr 2:53.68 419
32. VOHRYZKOVA Laura 1998 MoP 2:57.75 391
33. POKORNA Eliska 2000 MoP 2:58.27 387
34. PUCHNEROVA Veronika 1998 SOPKo 2:58.31 387
35. KOSAKOVA Dominika 2000 USK 2:58.70 384
36. CHLEBOVA Iveta 1994 AQUAP 2:59.46 380
37. NOVACKOVA Veronika 1997 PKSvi 3:02.22 363
38. ZAHRADNIKOVA  Daniela 1999 AQUAP 3:02.29 362
39. SRAMKOVA Jitka 1998 VoSP 3:11.58 312
40. NOVOTNA Markéta 1997 VoSP 3:16.28 290
START2000 ver. CSPS001 03.06.2013 10:55:06

Swdport>ervice




ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

32) 200 Polohovy zavod - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. JANECEK Pavel 1994 DeN4 2:05.63 812
2. BOLKVADZE Irakli 1994 GEO 2:06.41 797
3. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 FaBr 2:13.52 677
4. STANC Daniel 1987 Olymp 2:14.05 669
5. MALY Ales 1996 PKLtv 2:17.58 618
6. MATYAS Josef 1996 DeNa 2:17.87 615
7. TOPIC Ondrej 1997 PKPFi 2:17.94 614
8. MOSER Josef 1997 PLCB 2:18.06 612
9. RYCHECKY Albert 1994 VoSP 2:20.29 583
10. HAVRANEK Tadeds 1996 SCPAP 2:22.06 562
11. NEMEC Jan 1995 PKHK 2:22.40 558
12. BARTUNEK Jan 1997 PKP¥i 2:23.62 544
13. BLAHA Michael 1997 LoBe 2:24.60 533
14. KARNY Martin 1997 PKC4& 2:24.68 532
15. HANZAL Jan 1998 VoSP 2:25.45 523
16. POSPISIL Martin 1997 FaBr 2:27.76 499
17. POLANSKY Ondrej 1996 PKKBr 2:28.27 494
18. ZYKAN Albert 1996 CACR 2:29.07 486
19. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 2:29.50 482
20. TOMASEK Vojtéch 1997 LoBe 2:31.36 464
21. GURZHIY loann 1996 SPSw 2:31.45 464
22. PYCHA Miroslav 1996 KIN 2:32.26 456
23. DREVINEK Martin 1999 SpHor 2:32.66 453
24. CESKA Jakub 1998 PKCL 2:33.87 442
25. PRIBYL Michal 1999 MoP 2:34.76 435
26. BORKOVEC Ondrej 1995 SPKLi 2:35.01 432
27. TURON Jakub 1997 USK 2:35.45 429
28. BRANDL Daniel 1997 SIPI 2:37.29 414
29. PAVELKA Jan 1998 DeN4 2:37.56 412
30. NEHYBA Martin 1995 PKKBr 2:38.54 404
31. KOBLIZEK Petr 1998 PKKBr 2:38.87 402
32. DRACKA Stanislav 1996 SKS 2:39.00 401
33. JIRASEK Martin 1998 SnVa 2:39.04 400
34. KAS Jakub 1998 PKKBr 2:39.51 397
35. SLAVIK Denis 1999 SOPKo 2:41.10 385
36. HAJUEK Véclav 2000 USK 2:42.39 376
37. CEPEK Michael 1998 SOPKo 2:42.69 374
38. REHOR Jan 1993 VoSP 2:44.54 362
39. KOSTOHRYZ Martin 1996 VoSP 2:44.72 360
40. HAKL Stépdn 1996 DeN3 2:45.64 354
41. TIBOR Peter 1996 AQUAP 2:46.51 349
42. PYCHA Ondrej 2000 KIN 2:49.39 331

Mimo soutéz:
KUPKA Vojtéch 2001 USK 2:47.61 342
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

33) 800 Volny zpGsob - Zeny

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 JOVO 8:53.62 817
1:03.53 2:10.83 3:18.56 4:27.12 5:33.90 6:41.52 7:49.42

2. BENESOVA Alena 1998 KIN 9:06.47 761
1:05.36 2:15.26 3:24.09 4:32.86 5:41.67 6:50.98 7:59.84

3. PICKOVA Barbora 1992 KomBr 9:07.77 755
1:06.08 2:15.13 3:24.03 4:32.87 5:41.28 6:50.33 7:59.57

4. BENESOVA Anna-Marie 1999 KIN 9:25.87 685
1:06.62 21717 3:28.93 4:40.18 5:51.32 7:02.99 8:15.12

5. ZIMOVJANOVA Tereza 1995 USK 9:39.22 639
1:09.09 2:21.57 3:34 .47 4:47.93 6:01.77 7:16.00 8:29.41

6. BUTALOVA Pavlina 1999 KIN 9:39.24 639
1:08.97 2:21.45 : 4:48.18 6:01.79 7:16.02

7. ULIPOVA Michaela 1997 /] 9:41.37 632
1:07.76 2:21.43 3:34.67 4:48.39 6:01.36 7:14.93 8:28.42

8. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo 9:52.19 598
1:08.77 2:21.58 3:35.74 4:50.96 6:06.87 7:22.73 8:38.38

9. FULLSACKOVA Alena 1998 LoTr 9:55.98 586
1:10.01 2:24.62 3:39.20 4:54.68 6:10.36 7:26.31 8:42.00

10. BEDNAROVA Anna 1998 PLCB 10:01.41 571
1:10.53 2:26.37 3:43.69 5:00.22 6:16.45 7:32.69 8:49.00

11. FIALOVA Rendta 1996 SIPI 10:10.22 546
1:08.94 2:23.45 3:40.60 4:59.25 6:17.57 7:35.45 8:53.86

12. JiLKOVA Nikola 1998 KSPKI 10:15.24 533
1:11.26 2:29.14 3:47.00 5:05.60 6:24.08 7:42.69 9:00.36

13. SINGEROVA Anna-Marie 1998 PKKBr 10:17.17 528
1:11.15 2:29.42 3:47.68 5:06.13 6:25.12 7:44.05 9:02.42

14. SEJKOROVA Michala 1997 BiJa 10:19.07 523
1:10.73 2:27.27 3:45.40 5:04.54 6:24.07 7:43.21 9:01.80

15. PROCHAZKOVA Jana 1999 SpHor 10:20.57 519
1:12.05 2:29.83 3:47.85 5:07.22 T

16. CHLUPOVA Simona 1998 PLCB 10:42.36 468
1:14.23 2:33.53 3:53.85 5:15.46 6:37.10 7:58.84 9:21.52

17. GOLDOVA Kristyna 1998 TJZn 10:47.22 458
1:17.18 2:39.29 4:00.37 5:21.94 6:43.59 8:06.17 9:28.28

18. ZELENA Eliska 1998 SOPKo 10:51.15 450
1:15.59 2:35.97 3:58.06 5:20.40 6:43.30 8:07.05 9:30.11

19. KURUCOVA Adriana 1999 AQUAP 10:54.13 443
1:17.55 2:41.65 4:06.01 5:30.55 6:54.33 8:16.85 9:38.85

20. KILINGEROVA Béra 1996 LoBe 10:54.74 442
1:14.67 2:36.16 3:58.40 5:21.62 6:44.48 8:08.70 9:32.98

21. JELINKOVA Barbora 1998 TJZn 10:55.98 440
1:15.99 2:38.65 4:03.18 5:26.73 6:49.64 8:13.16 9:37.06

22. DOANOVA Helena 1998 LoBe 10:56.85 438
1:16.22 2:38.49 4:02.40 5:26.85 6:50.68 8:14.56 9:37.70

23. ZAMRAZILOVA Marie 1995 USK 11:04.03 424
1:17.74 2:40.73 4:03.42 5:26.89 6:51.30 8:15.61 9:40.28

24. NOVAKOVA Tereza 1998 LoBe 11:18.30 398
1:19.50 2:45.94 4:12.81 5:39.80 7:06.67 8:32.82 9:57.89

25. KURUCOVA Barbora 1995 AQUAP 11:21.34 392
1:19.96 2:47.00 4:13.86 5:40.89 7:06.69 8:33.96 9:59.69

26. FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo 11:26.29 384
1:16.76 2:41.87 4:08.09 5:35.63 7:03.46 8:31.93 9:59.82

27. ZACHAROVA Nicol 1999 AQUAP 11:31.09 376
1:17.99 2:43.75 4:10.83 5:39.07 7:07.33 8:35.93 10:04.42

28. DVORAKOVA Lucie 1999 Olymp 12:18.26 308
1:17.96 2:49.37 4:23.68 5:58.48 7:32.58 9:07.76 10:44.41
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ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

34) 800 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

1. MICKA

Rekord CR

:57.95 1:58.63
2. VERRASZTO

:58.38 1:59.56
3. NOVOVESKY

:58.56 2:00.41
4. DMYTRIYEV

:58.90 2:01.48
5. KUTNIK

:59.26 2:02.08
6. ZACH

1:02.39 2:08.00
7. KOZUBEK

1:01.08 2:07.01
8. POLACH

1:00.03 2:04.95
9. CERVENKA

1:00.63 2:07.33
10. ZAHRADNIK

1:01.07 2:08.30
11. VOLAR

1:05.20 2:14.76
12. BLAHA

1:05.36 2:15.70
13. PLOCICA

1:04.94 2:16.80
14. HOVORKA

1:08.38 2:19.97
15. SEDA

1:07.01 2:20.10
16. CERNY

1:07.77 2:20.12
17. DVORAK

1:07.24 2:19.08
18. KOZUBEK

1:07.44 2:19.98
19. DOMIN

1:03.96 2:15.77
20. NESVADBA

1:08.18 2:22.22
21. PYCHA

1:08.07 2:20.50
22. SADOVSKY

1:10.03 2:24.55
23. SINDLER

1:10.05 2:23.55
24. ZUCEK

1:06.97 2:20.28
25. PTACEK

1:08.26 2:20.87
26. DVORAK

1:11.95 2:28.17
27. KOBLIZEK

1:12.00 2:29.13

Jan

2:58.67
Dave
3:00.77
Tomas
3:03.56
Roman
3:05.87
Jan
3:05.78
Ondrej
3:13.68
Matéj
3:13.38
Marek
3:111.74
Lukas
3:14.42
Stépdn
3:17.18

Jan
3:24.81

Michael

3:27.33

Matyas
3:20.88

Ladislav

3:31.92
Michal
3:32.81
Jan
3:32.88
Pavel
3:32.20
Tomas
3:32.14
Josef
3:29.89

Marek
3:36.91

Miroslav

3:33.36

Petr
3:39.81
Jifi
3:39.45
Jifi
3:35.86
Jakub
3:34.46
Simon
3:45.43

Petr
3:47.22

1995

3:59.32 4:59.84

1988
4:02.33  5:03.76

1995
4:07.14 5:11.28

1995
4:10.45 5:16.37

1992
5:16.49

1997
5:25.16

1996
4:20.16 5:27.22

1991
4:19.44 5:27.42

1995
4:22.90 5:31.44

1997
4:27.44 5:38.05

1992
4:35.97 5:47.54

1997
4:39.78 5:51.23

1996
4:42.13 5:54.33

2000
4:43.78 5:56.16

1997
4:46.42 5:59.66

1997
5:57.83

1997
5:58.89

1998
4:45.59 5:59.42

1998
4:45.78 6:01.41

1998
4:51.56 6:06.98

1996
4:47.59 6:02.90

1998
6:10.04

1998
4:56.13 6:12.58

1996
4:52.20 6:09.53

1997
4:50.36 6:08.17

1999
5:02.97 6:19.95

1998
5:06.90 6:26.27

4:10.51

4:19.51

4:45.41

4:46.41

4:54.91

USK

6:00.55

JOVO
6:05.68

KIN
6:15.74

USK
6:21.78

KomBr
6:22.02

KIN
6:30.72

Boh
6:34.66

TJZn
6:36.10

PKP¥i
6:40.27

LoBe
6:48.77

SCPAP
6:59.33

LoBe
7:03.57

USK
7:06.95

KIN
7:08.53

PKKBr
7:12.49

AsSVB
7:10.95

SiCho
7:11.71

Boh
7:13.11

MoP
7:17.19

MPKU
7:22.07

KIN
7:19.95

BiJa
7:25.55

KIN
7:28.81

SIPI
7:28.14

SPKLi
7:26.85

KIN
7:36.29

PKKBr
7:44.49

7:00.99

7:08.10

7:20.08

7:25.78

7:27.29

7:35.96

7:42.75

7:45.30

7:49.51

7:59.11

8:11.56

8:15.60

8:19.12

8:21.26

8:26.11

8:24.40

8:24.57

8:27.10

8:33.49

8:37.49

8:37.10

8:40.86

8:43.93

8:46.32

8:44.38

8:51.97

9:02.34

7:59.65

8:08.54

8:23.17

8:27.15

8:30.30

8:37.84

8:48.47

8:52.95

8:53.41

9:06.00

9:22.21

9:27.27

9:28.41

9:32.22

9:34.47

9:34.98

9:35.10

9:40.01

9:45.64

9:50.30

9:52.55

9:54.59

9:57.26

9:59.79

10:00.68

10:05.57

10:15.69

915

866

792

774

760

727

684

667

665

620

568

553

550

539

533

531

531

517

503

491

485

480

474

468

466

455

433



ARENA CUP - Praha 2013

34) 800 Volny zpusob - Muzi

Pfijmeni, jméno, rn, kategorie

28. GABRIEL

1:13.25 2:30.97
29. PYCHA

1:15.72 2:34.86
30. ULRICH

1:09.47 2:26.39

Vit 1998 KIN
3:49.30 5:07.83 6:27.41 7:45.92 9:04.55
Ondrej 2000 KIN

3:54.86 5:15.29 6:36.19 7:56.25 9:16.18
Miroslav 1998 MPKU

3:46.11 5:08.72 6:34.54 7:59.88 9:24.94

10:19.18 425

10:34.85 395

10:50.01 368
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